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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Caleb Drake            M2024         1/38    5:17       16:21
2     Brandon Cooley         M1519         1/48    5:28       16:56
3     Josh Sherwood          M2529         1/60    5:40       17:34
4     David Bailey           M5054         1/47    5:49       18:00
5     Dan Bischoff           M3539         1/79    5:59       18:32
6     Adam McNamara          M1519         2/48    6:01       18:38
7     Dylan Brooks           M1519         3/48    6:03       18:45
8     Baylor Hill            M2024         2/38    6:07       18:57
9     Tanner McAnally        M1519         4/48    6:09       19:03
10    Travis Lynch           M3034         1/80    6:15       19:20
11    Christopher Guise      M1014         1/50    6:15       19:20
12    Mark Taghon            M5054         2/47    6:17       19:29
13    Jacob Wyffels          M2529         2/60    6:19       19:35
14    David Nino Jr          M1519         5/48    6:21       19:39
15    Alyssa Williams        F1519        1/115    6:22       19:42
16    Adam Ebensberger       M3539         2/79    6:24       19:49
17    Chris Vancamp          M3539         3/79    6:26       19:54
18    Wendy Shaw             F3034        1/245    6:27       19:58
19    Nate Prunchak          M1519         6/48    6:29       20:05
20    Daniel Reinhardt       M3539         4/79    6:35       20:23
21    Mike Hoeg              M3539         5/79    6:37       20:28
22    John Lawler            M5559         1/47    6:37       20:30
23    Sydney Brokaw          F1519        2/115    6:38       20:33
24    Greg Layer             M1519         7/48    6:38       20:33
25    Scott F Caldwell       M5054         3/47    6:38       20:34
26    Rick Sandberg          M4549         1/58    6:40       20:40
27    Dan Debacker           M4044         1/57    6:41       20:41
28    Jeff Miller            M3034         2/80    6:41       20:42
29    Rich Kurz              M4044         2/57    6:42       20:45
30    Chad Metcalf           M3539         6/79    6:43       20:47
31    Jonathan Grafft        M4044         3/57    6:44       20:51
32    Brinley Rodgers        F1014         1/81    6:44       20:52
33    Bill Bird              M5054         4/47    6:46       20:59
34    Chad Lochner           M4044         4/57    6:50       21:09
35    Alfredo Vasquez        M3539         7/79    6:52       21:16
36    Chris Schwenn          M4549         2/58    6:52       21:16
37    Izaak Wright           M1519         8/48    6:53       21:19
38    Anthony Mital          M3539         8/79    6:53       21:20
39    Alex Ryckeghem         M2529         3/60    6:54       21:22
40    Madison Guenzler       F1519        3/115    6:54       21:24
41    William Tallman        M4044         5/57    6:55       21:24
42    Mary Scott             F2529        1/201    6:55       21:24
43    Timothy Phillis        M4044         6/57    6:55       21:25
44    Bruce Yaddof           M5559         2/47    6:56       21:29
45    Billy Butler           M3539         9/79    6:56       21:29
46    Kat Phillis            F4044        1/179    6:56       21:29
47    Noah Forbes            M2024         3/38    6:56       21:30
48    Maycol Lopez-Miller    M1519         9/48    6:58       21:33
49    Tavis Frazier          M3034         3/80    6:58       21:34
50    Bryan Welsch           M3034         4/80    6:58       21:34
51    Mara Wahlig            F2529        2/201    7:01       21:45
52    Emilie Minteer         F2024        1/125    7:02       21:46
53    Krista Vrombaut        F3034        2/245    7:05       21:57
54    John Malaski           M4549         3/58    7:06       22:00
55    Brett Bonner           M4044         7/57    7:07       22:03
56    Shane Huff             M3034         5/80    7:08       22:04
57    Beth Reinhardt         F3539        1/203    7:08       22:06
58    Nicole Callahan        F4044        2/179    7:09       22:09
59    Sam Adams              M1519        10/48    7:09       22:09
60    Chris Wemhoff          M4044         8/57    7:09       22:10
61    Lupe Jimenez           M2529         4/60    7:11       22:14
62    Shiv Kumar             M5559         3/47    7:12       22:19
63    Val Martinez           M6064         1/36    7:13       22:22
64    Jennifer Moore-Mccarth F4549        1/167    7:13       22:22
65    Kyle Kiel              M2024         4/38    7:13       22:23
66    Christopher Massie     M3034         6/80    7:14       22:23
67    Nathan Gieck           M3539        10/79    7:15       22:27
68    Jim Swanson            M3034         7/80    7:16       22:31
69    Kyle Anderson          M1519        11/48    7:16       22:32
70    David Campbell         M4044         9/57    7:17       22:34
71    Morgan Meseke          F2024        2/125    7:18       22:38
72    Matt Schepers          M2529         5/60    7:19       22:41
73    Mitch Driscoll         M3034         8/80    7:20       22:44
74    Kade Rodgers           M1014         2/50    7:22       22:49
75    Nicholas Cunningham    M3034         9/80    7:23       22:51
76    Matt Vermeere          M2529         6/60    7:24       22:54
77    Michael Walter         M2024         5/38    7:24       22:55
78    Sean Mastin            M3539        11/79    7:24       22:56
79    Luke Wood              M2024         6/38    7:24       22:57
80    John Kroening          M5054         5/47    7:24       22:57
81    Colin Scott            M2529         7/60    7:25       22:59
82    Kyle Rettig            M2024         7/38    7:25       23:00
83    Olivia Lofgren         F2024        3/125    7:26       23:00
84    Meghan Smith           F3539        2/203    7:26       23:02
85    Jacob Arnold           M2024         8/38    7:26       23:03
86    Justin Finley          M2529         8/60    7:27       23:03
87    Gilbert Ware           M3034        10/80    7:27       23:05
88    Xavier Ewert           M1519        12/48    7:27       23:05
89    John Austin            M4044        10/57    7:27       23:05
90    Olivia Dewitte         F1519        4/115    7:28       23:08
91    Neal Nelson            M3034        11/80    7:28       23:09
92    Kathleen Jensen        F5054        1/230    7:29       23:11
93    Jill Rubel             F3539        3/203    7:29       23:12
94    Hannah Schoening       F2024        4/125    7:30       23:12
95    Jacob Flynn            M1519        13/48    7:30       23:13
96    Jordan Andrews         M1519        14/48    7:30       23:14
97    Rachel Verbeke         F2024        5/125    7:30       23:14
98    Kerry Murray           M4044        11/57    7:31       23:16
99    David Felsing          M2024         9/38    7:31       23:16
100   Jacob Belha            M1014         3/50    7:33       23:24
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101   Becky Hammann          F5559        1/174    7:34       23:26
102   Nick Ewert             M3539        12/79    7:34       23:26
103   Catherine Tillberg     F4549        2/167    7:34       23:27
104   Karen Debacker         F4549        3/167    7:35       23:28
105   David Quay             M2529         9/60    7:35       23:30
106   Alisha Miller          F3034        3/245    7:36       23:32
107   Margaret Sherwin       F4549        4/167    7:36       23:33
108   Kevin Phelps           M2529        10/60    7:36       23:34
109   Michael Fuller         M4549         4/58    7:37       23:36
110   Anthony Diaz           M2024        10/38    7:37       23:36
111   Alex Branham           F1519        5/115    7:37       23:37
112   Amy Knutson            F2529        3/201    7:38       23:38
113   Ian Happ               M3539        13/79    7:39       23:42
114   Ali Schmitt            F1519        6/115    7:40       23:43
115   Joshua Knowles         M2529        11/60    7:40       23:44
116   Maria Curlott          F2529        4/201    7:40       23:46
117   Chad Dewitte           M3539        14/79    7:42       23:51
118   Dale Cooley            M4549         5/58    7:42       23:52
119   Laura Dion             F2529        5/201    7:43       23:53
120   Brett Wisor            M1014         4/50    7:43       23:55
121   Kerri Johnson          F4044        3/179    7:43       23:56
122   Lindsay Lee            F3034        4/245    7:44       23:56
123   Amber Fobert           F2024        6/125    7:45       24:01
124   Pam Friede             F1519        7/115    7:46       24:02
125   Steven Klein           M3034        12/80    7:46       24:03
126   Daniel Schimanski      M4044        12/57    7:46       24:03
127   Peter Wemhoff          M1519        15/48    7:46       24:04
128   Cooper Frakes          M1014         5/50    7:47       24:06
129   Blake Schaeffer        M3034        13/80    7:47       24:07
130   Madison Howe           F1519        8/115    7:47       24:08
131   Todd Wright            M4549         6/58    7:48       24:09
132   Dan Kroll              M2529        12/60    7:48       24:09
133   Bev Middendorf         F2529        6/201    7:48       24:09
134   Jay McEvoy             M3034        14/80    7:48       24:11
135   Jesus Gomez            M3539        15/79    7:49       24:12
136   Ethan Reinhardt        M1014         6/50    7:49       24:14
137   Taylor Cary            F2024        7/125    7:50       24:16
138   Christina Martinez-Mcd F4549        5/167    7:50       24:16
139   Richard Wehrheim       M4549         7/58    7:50       24:17
140   Linda Roeder           F6064        1/110    7:50       24:17
141   Josh Martin            M3539        16/79    7:51       24:19
142   Raul Falcon Jr.        M1519        16/48    7:51       24:20
143   Todd Hoste             M3539        17/79    7:52       24:21
144   Clairanne Guenzler     F5054        2/230    7:52       24:21
145   Matt Anderson          M4044        13/57    7:52       24:22
146   Ben Niemann            M2024        11/38    7:52       24:23
147   Kyle State             M1014         7/50    7:52       24:23
148   Marcia Verbeke         F3539        4/203    7:52       24:24
149   Gricelda Perez         F3034        5/245    7:54       24:28
150   Erik Hovey             M1519        17/48    7:54       24:29
151   Andy Parchert          M3034        15/80    7:54       24:30
152   Randy Buikema          M5559         4/47    7:55       24:31
153   Isaiah Ramos           M1519        18/48    7:56       24:33
154   Christopher Heinrich   M3539        18/79    7:56       24:34
155   Michael Wegman         M5054         6/47    7:56       24:36
156   Chad Retzl             M3034        16/80    7:57       24:38
157   Brian Miers            M2024        12/38    7:57       24:39
158   Al Perales             M4044        14/57    7:58       24:42
159   Kory Tuttle            M4044        15/57    7:59       24:43
160   Renae Shannon Shannon  F3034        6/245    7:59       24:44
161   Jeffrey Bert           M4549         8/58    7:59       24:45
162   Brian Murphy           M3034        17/80    7:59       24:45
163   Amanda Milne           F2024        8/125    7:59       24:45
164   Brianne Jenkins        F2529        7/201    8:00       24:47
165   Randy Menke            M4044        16/57    8:02       24:52
166   Sandra Krummen         F2024        9/125    8:02       24:53
167   Kim Hoffman            F4044        4/179    8:02       24:53
168   David Nino Sr          M3539        19/79    8:02       24:54
169   Dale Jones             M5559         5/47    8:03       24:55
170   Jennifer Burris        F4044        5/179    8:03       24:56
171   Darrel Preston         M3539        20/79    8:03       24:56
172   Gwen Sefrhans-Murphy   F3034        7/245    8:03       24:56
173   Melissa Andrews        F4549        6/167    8:04       24:59
174   Kenneth Ashby          M3034        18/80    8:06       25:04
175   Sommer Clydesdale      F1014         2/81    8:06       25:06
176   Brian Belha            M3539        21/79    8:06       25:07
177   Katrina Lamansky       F2024       10/125    8:06       25:07
178   Robert Pimentel        M5054         7/47    8:07       25:10
179   Steven Frutiger        M3539        22/79    8:08       25:12
180   Kathleen Schmitt       F6064        2/110    8:09       25:14
181   Kristy Fuller          F4549        7/167    8:09       25:15
182   Maria Doty             F4044        6/179    8:09       25:15
183   Anthony Neumann        M3539        23/79    8:09       25:15
184   Ashli Williams         F1519        9/115    8:09       25:15
185   Dawn Dowsett           F3539        5/203    8:10       25:18
186   Scott Stichter         M2529        13/60    8:10       25:18
187   Ryan Meersman          M3034        19/80    8:11       25:20
188   Amy Trosen             F3034        8/245    8:12       25:23
189   Wil Leighty            M1014         8/50    8:12       25:24
190   Kaiden Smith           M1014         9/50    8:12       25:24
191   Lorri Steffe           F5054        3/230    8:12       25:24
192   Gilbert Terronez       M6064         2/36    8:13       25:27
193   Brittany Burgus        F2529        8/201    8:13       25:27
194   Mindy Bradley          F3034        9/245    8:13       25:27
195   Faith Raaen            F2024       11/125    8:14       25:30
196   Trent Stastny-Perez    M2024        13/38    8:15       25:33
197   Dave Jagger            M6569         1/33    8:15       25:33
198   Stacy Robertson        F3539        6/203    8:15       25:34
199   Lisa Tressel           F2529        9/201    8:15       25:35
200   Dan Linhart            M3539        24/79    8:16       25:35
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201   Jeff Lafrenz           M4549         9/58    8:16       25:36
202   Matt Lee               M3034        20/80    8:17       25:38
203   Jacquelyn Richardson   F3539        7/203    8:17       25:41
204   Matt Baker             M2529        14/60    8:18       25:41
205   Kristin Breitbach      F2529       10/201    8:18       25:42
206   Barb Bumann            F6064        3/110    8:18       25:42
207   Jeremy Ludin           M3034        21/80    8:19       25:46
208   Jodi Kurtenbach        F4044        7/179    8:19       25:47
209   Samuel Mathews         M1519        19/48    8:21       25:51
210   Amber Wicks            F3539        8/203    8:21       25:51
211   Hunter Shields         M1014        10/50    8:21       25:52
212   Vicky Wyffels          F5559        2/174    8:21       25:52
213   Brent Miller           M3539        25/79    8:21       25:52
214   Justine Uhl            F2529       11/201    8:21       25:52
215   Matt Conklin           M3034        22/80    8:21       25:53
216   Daniel Rodriguez       M1519        20/48    8:21       25:53
217   Courtney Conklin       F3034       10/245    8:22       25:54
218   Mickey Malmgren        F1519       10/115    8:22       25:54
219   Timothy Scranton       M3034        23/80    8:22       25:55
220   Jeff Douglas           M4044        17/57    8:22       25:55
221   Pam Mohr               F4549        8/167    8:22       25:55
222   Austin Ryckeghem       M2024        14/38    8:22       25:55
223   Alyssa Leone           F2529       12/201    8:22       25:56
224   Alissa Dwyer           F2529       13/201    8:23       25:57
225   Toby Hunemuller        M3539        26/79    8:23       25:58
226   Leah George            F2529       14/201    8:23       25:59
227   Jenna Freebern         F1519       11/115    8:24       26:01
228   Jenny Delapaz          F4044        8/179    8:24       26:02
229   Starla Fransene        F3539        9/203    8:24       26:02
230   Alyssa Berglund        F3034       11/245    8:24       26:02
231   Kimberly McEvoy        F2529       15/201    8:25       26:05
232   Bill Barker            M5559         6/47    8:25       26:06
233   Ben Lewis              M2529        15/60    8:26       26:07
234   Debby Clydesdale       F4044        9/179    8:26       26:07
235   Pamela Douglas         F4549        9/167    8:26       26:08
236   Erik Maitland          M5054         8/47    8:26       26:08
237   Brittany Sanders       F2024       12/125    8:27       26:10
238   Ruthann Sheley         F5054        4/230    8:27       26:11
239   Pete Peterson          M6569         2/33    8:27       26:12
239   Erin Mead              F2024       13/125    8:27       26:12
241   Brinson Kinzer         M5054         9/47    8:28       26:13
242   Christina Peterson     F6064        4/110    8:28       26:13
243   Kristine Murrens       F3034       12/245    8:28       26:14
244   Logan Larson           M1519        21/48    8:29       26:16
245   Ann Marie Tessier      F4044       10/179    8:29       26:16
246   Christopher Davis      M3539        27/79    8:30       26:20
247   Theresa Sims           F3539       10/203    8:30       26:21
248   Raymond Porter         M6064         3/36    8:31       26:22
249   Doug Bierman           M6064         4/36    8:31       26:22
250   Ben Light              M2529        16/60    8:32       26:26
251   Tonya Wisor            F4044       11/179    8:32       26:26
252   Teagan McKenna         F1519       12/115    8:32       26:27
253   Jackie Stropes         F4044       12/179    8:33       26:28
254   Jessica Hernandez      F2529       16/201    8:33       26:28
255   Reverand Herr          M3034        24/80    8:33       26:29
256   Allison Kopp           F3539       11/203    8:33       26:30
257   Nikolas Davis          M1014        11/50    8:34       26:33
258   Marilynne Lewis        F5054        5/230    8:35       26:34
259   Gayle Haun             F5054        6/230    8:35       26:35
260   Sherry Hermiston       F5054        7/230    8:36       26:38
261   Tyler Logue            M0109         1/38    8:36       26:38
262   C Reade                F4044       13/179    8:36       26:40
263   Karen Weinstein        F5559        3/174    8:37       26:40
264   Amanda Frazee          F2024       14/125    8:38       26:44
265   Nick Broline           M2529        17/60    8:39       26:46
266   Steve Ryno             M4044        18/57    8:39       26:47
267   Dee Neff               F4044       14/179    8:39       26:49
268   Josh Peterson          M3034        25/80    8:40       26:50
269   Don Feldman            M3539        28/79    8:40       26:50
270   Deidrick Davis         M1014        12/50    8:40       26:51
271   Kaylie Bradshaw        F3034       13/245    8:40       26:51
272   Scott Lammers          M4549        10/58    8:40       26:52
273   Jaclyn Shuette         F3539       12/203    8:40       26:52
274   Kaitlyn Dudgeon        F2024       15/125    8:41       26:54
275   Sandy Hovey            F4549       10/167    8:42       26:57
276   Matt Leddin            F4044       15/179    8:43       26:59
277   Kim Doerscher-Deppe    F4044       16/179    8:43       26:59
278   Ian Olson              M3034        26/80    8:43       27:00
279   Alese Karadsheh        F3034       14/245    8:43       27:00
280   Scott Kidwell          M4044        19/57    8:43       27:01
281   Ryan Rangel            M3034        27/80    8:44       27:02
282   Katie Fournier         F2529       17/201    8:44       27:03
283   Jennifer Peitscher     F3034       15/245    8:44       27:03
284   Jennifer Thomas        F3539       13/203    8:44       27:05
285   Hannah Mohr            F0109         1/39    8:45       27:05
286   Scott Hoag             M4549        11/58    8:46       27:08
287   Hannah Milne           F2024       16/125    8:46       27:10
288   Jenny Dittmer          F3539       14/203    8:46       27:11
289   Becca Adolphson        F2529       18/201    8:46       27:11
290   Alex Mayszak           M2024        15/38    8:47       27:12
291   Nick Davis             M2529        18/60    8:47       27:12
292   Heather Monson         F4549       11/167    8:47       27:12
293   Troy Hovey             M4549        12/58    8:47       27:12
294   Ryan Minch             M2529        19/60    8:47       27:13
295   David Farmer           M3539        29/79    8:47       27:13
296   Johnny Cruz            M6064         5/36    8:47       27:13
297   Josh Dougherty         M2529        20/60    8:48       27:15
298   Chondra Jones          F4044       17/179    8:48       27:15
299   Jayne Ploehn           F5559        4/174    8:48       27:15
300   Brian Mohr             M4549        13/58    8:48       27:15
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301   James Fitzpatrick      M6569         3/33    8:48       27:16
302   Eve Reynolds           F4549       12/167    8:48       27:16
303   Jessica Shamji         F2024       17/125    8:48       27:17
304   David Degan            M6569         4/33    8:49       27:17
305   Kathleen Becht         F2529       19/201    8:49       27:20
306   Matt Henrekin          M4044        20/57    8:49       27:20
307   Tania Arguello         F3034       16/245    8:49       27:20
308   Maggi Voss             F3539       15/203    8:50       27:21
309   Deborah Morgan         F4044       18/179    8:50       27:22
310   Kate Brehmer           F3539       16/203    8:50       27:22
311   Morgan Briesmaster     F2024       18/125    8:50       27:23
312   Ean Norenberg          M1014        13/50    8:50       27:23
313   Emily Vershaw          F1519       13/115    8:50       27:23
314   Jesse Saavedra         M1519        22/48    8:51       27:24
315   Ben Treakle            M4044        21/57    8:51       27:24
316   Jodee Tippet           F4044       19/179    8:51       27:25
317   Esmeralda Colin        F3539       17/203    8:51       27:26
318   Cody Hobson            F3034       17/245    8:52       27:28
319   Hannah Barney          F2024       19/125    8:52       27:28
320   Karl Lewis             M5559         7/47    8:52       27:28
321   Damien Gray            M1519        23/48    8:52       27:29
322   Ja'von Jernigan        M1519        24/48    8:53       27:30
323   Jacob Larson           M2529        21/60    8:53       27:31
324   Megan Dearmond         F1519       14/115    8:53       27:32
325   Ashley Cochuyt         F3034       18/245    8:54       27:34
326   Erinn Crane            F4044       20/179    8:54       27:34
327   Mary Henneman          F6064        5/110    8:54       27:35
328   Jenny Elliott          F2529       20/201    8:55       27:37
329   Courtney Carden        F2529       21/201    8:55       27:37
330   John Sullivan          M6064         6/36    8:55       27:38
331   Megan Schmeink         F1519       15/115    8:55       27:39
332   Alvaro Macias          M3539        30/79    8:55       27:39
333   Rachel Jones           F2024       20/125    8:55       27:39
334   Doug Hultquist         M5559         8/47    8:55       27:39
335   Dustin Kiddoo          M3034        28/80    8:56       27:39
336   Tyson Freyermuth       M3034        29/80    8:56       27:39
337   Pilar Norenberg        F4044       21/179    8:56       27:39
338   Fernando Rios          M5054        10/47    8:56       27:41
339   Bob Beardsley          M4549        14/58    8:57       27:44
340   Mike Mielke            M5559         9/47    8:57       27:45
341   Jill Franks            F3034       19/245    8:57       27:45
342   Trenton Larson         M2024        16/38    8:57       27:45
343   Rosa Faison            F4044       22/179    9:00       27:52
344   Deanna Zwicker         F2529       22/201    9:00       27:52
345   Sarah Mayo             F1014         3/81    9:00       27:52
346   Timothy McCullough     M3034        30/80    9:00       27:54
347   Jessica Middendorf     F2024       21/125    9:01       27:55
348   Amanda Hahn            F3034       20/245    9:01       27:56
349   Lexi Faulhaber         F1014         4/81    9:01       27:57
350   Stacy Drumm            F3034       21/245    9:01       27:57
351   Kianey Jurado          F3034       22/245    9:02       27:59
352   Kelsey Doty            F1014         5/81    9:02       28:00
353   Anne Lightner          F3034       23/245    9:03       28:01
354   Melanie Westphal       F3539       18/203    9:03       28:01
355   Steven Rieck           M4044        22/57    9:03       28:02
356   Eileen Eitrheim        F5054        8/230    9:03       28:03
357   Jorge Mondragon        M3034        31/80    9:03       28:03
358   Donn Maring            M4549        15/58    9:03       28:04
359   Violeta Contreras      F2529       23/201    9:03       28:04
360   Rachel Vens            F2024       22/125    9:04       28:04
361   Eric Veyette           M3539        31/79    9:04       28:05
362   Jamie Burken           F3539       19/203    9:04       28:07
363   Jacquelyn Miller       F2529       24/201    9:04       28:07
364   Katherine Filgo        F3034       24/245    9:04       28:07
365   Emily Speer            F2024       23/125    9:05       28:07
366   Ben Moseley            M3034        32/80    9:05       28:08
367   John Miller            M1519        25/48    9:05       28:08
368   Darla Pike             F3539       20/203    9:05       28:08
369   Lupe Rangel            F4044       23/179    9:05       28:09
370   Marla Matlock          F3539       21/203    9:05       28:10
371   Tiffany Watkins        F3034       25/245    9:05       28:10
372   Chad Williams          M1014        14/50    9:06       28:11
373   Keith Knight           M5054        11/47    9:06       28:12
374   Jessica O'Hara         F3034       26/245    9:06       28:12
375   Carol Knight           F5054        9/230    9:06       28:12
376   Dylan Karenke          M1014        15/50    9:07       28:13
377   Samantha Johannsen     F2024       24/125    9:08       28:16
378   Barb Ollendieck        F4044       24/179    9:08       28:16
379   Shawn Ollendieck       M4044        23/57    9:08       28:16
380   Donna Young            F5559        5/174    9:08       28:17
381   Amber Stallman         F3034       27/245    9:08       28:18
382   Wayne Cunningham       M4044        24/57    9:08       28:19
383   Michala Mielke         F3034       28/245    9:09       28:19
384   Danielle Black         F3034       29/245    9:09       28:21
385   Jodie Lightner-Smith   F4044       25/179    9:09       28:21
386   Donna Herbig           F6064        6/110    9:10       28:23
387   Bobbie Hemesath        F4044       26/179    9:10       28:23
388   Abby Ebensberger       F3034       30/245    9:10       28:23
389   Tyler Rutledge         M3034        33/80    9:10       28:23
390   Jarrett Harvey         M3034        34/80    9:10       28:24
391   Anthony McVietty       M3034        35/80    9:10       28:24
392   Zach Wemhoff           M1014        16/50    9:11       28:26
393   Ruben Gonzalez         M4549        16/58    9:11       28:26
394   Nick Tittsworth        M3034        36/80    9:11       28:27
395   Melissa Jordan         F3539       22/203    9:11       28:27
396   Emily Martinez         F2024       25/125    9:11       28:27
397   Brian Rauch            M5559        10/47    9:11       28:28
398   Barry Thompson         M6064         7/36    9:12       28:31
399   Heather Bjella         F3539       23/203    9:13       28:33
400   Nikki Boehl            F3539       24/203    9:13       28:33
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401   Lori Nelson            F3034       31/245    9:13       28:33
402   Julie Lundvall         F4044       27/179    9:14       28:35
403   Tyla Hughes            F2024       26/125    9:14       28:36
404   Caleb Kovacic          M1014        17/50    9:14       28:37
405   Katie Froeschle        F2024       27/125    9:15       28:38
406   Bill Cornelis          M6064         8/36    9:15       28:41
407   Michael Shields        M3539        32/79    9:16       28:42
408   Jessica Heiar          F2529       25/201    9:16       28:42
409   Samantha Holoubek      F2024       28/125    9:16       28:43
410   Hiedi Spicer           F3539       25/203    9:16       28:44
411   Crystal Reickard       F4044       28/179    9:17       28:44
412   Alyssa Brems           F1519       16/115    9:17       28:44
413   Brett Cornish          M4549        17/58    9:17       28:45
414   Mick Harper            M6064         9/36    9:18       28:49
415   Elizabeth Tunis        F2529       26/201    9:18       28:50
416   Jennifer Olderog       F3539       26/203    9:19       28:53
417   Darith Burns           M1519        26/48    9:20       28:55
418   Kathleen Fournier      F4549       13/167    9:20       28:56
419   Keith Judickas         M5559        11/47    9:20       28:56
420   Eric Jewel             M3034        37/80    9:21       29:00
421   Paige Jewel            F3034       32/245    9:22       29:00
422   Wendi Morris           F2024       29/125    9:22       29:01
423   Tom Doyle              M5559        12/47    9:22       29:01
424   Emily Heise            F2529       27/201    9:22       29:01
425   Melinda Doyle          F6064        7/110    9:23       29:05
426   Tom Bauer              M5559        13/47    9:23       29:05
427   Beth Gunnell           F3034       33/245    9:24       29:06
428   Cathy Kuehn            F3034       34/245    9:24       29:07
429   Benjamin Holmes        M2529        22/60    9:24       29:07
430   Sara Moore             F6064        8/110    9:24       29:09
431   Lindsey Broders        F1014         6/81    9:25       29:10
432   Joyce Patzner          F5559        6/174    9:25       29:10
433   Ryan Weber             M3539        33/79    9:25       29:11
434   Kim Beardsley          F4549       14/167    9:25       29:11
435   Kara Hamann            F2529       28/201    9:25       29:11
436   Beth Harris            F4549       15/167    9:25       29:12
437   Jason Barber           M3539        34/79    9:26       29:13
438   Anne Nemeth-Wild       F2529       29/201    9:26       29:13
439   Gavin Barber           M0109         2/38    9:26       29:14
440   Rachel Bryant          F2024       30/125    9:26       29:14
441   Allison Carter         F2024       31/125    9:26       29:14
442   Lauren Judickas        F2024       32/125    9:27       29:16
443   Corey Freitag          M4044        25/57    9:27       29:17
444   Sara Judickas          F1519       17/115    9:27       29:17
445   Jenna Bolin            F3034       35/245    9:28       29:19
446   Lindsay Neumann        F3034       36/245    9:28       29:20
447   Dawn Lafrenz           F4549       16/167    9:28       29:20
448   Richard Ripperger      M6569         5/33    9:28       29:21
449   Abbey Wildermuth       F3034       37/245    9:28       29:21
450   Gavin Gonzalez         M1014        18/50    9:29       29:24
451   Marli Apt              F3539       27/203    9:29       29:24
452   Daniel Linhart         M1519        27/48    9:30       29:25
453   Kristin Winslow        F2529       30/201    9:30       29:26
454   Tim Foss               M5054        12/47    9:30       29:26
455   Grace Maring           F2024       33/125    9:30       29:26
456   Miguel Perez           M6569         6/33    9:30       29:27
457   Bob Egan               M5054        13/47    9:30       29:27
458   Marc Bunn              M5559        14/47    9:31       29:28
459   Breanne Young          F2529       31/201    9:31       29:29
460   Jennifer Glackin       F4044       29/179    9:31       29:29
461   Nicole Tillberg        F1519       18/115    9:31       29:29
462   Sherri Campbell        F4549       17/167    9:32       29:32
463   David Nguyen           M2529        23/60    9:32       29:32
464   Jenn Campbell          F1519       19/115    9:32       29:32
465   Ana Zapata             F4549       18/167    9:32       29:32
466   Steive Anthony         F2529       32/201    9:32       29:33
467   Kathy Mackie           F5559        7/174    9:32       29:33
468   Mark Terrell           M4044        26/57    9:32       29:34
469   Chrissy Block          F3034       38/245    9:33       29:34
470   Anthony Stabile        M6569         7/33    9:33       29:34
471   Kristie Holland        F2529       33/201    9:34       29:37
472   Gretchen Ludgate       F3034       39/245    9:34       29:37
473   Marie Burton           F2529       34/201    9:34       29:37
474   Michael Kelly          M4549        18/58    9:34       29:39
475   Nick Spencer           M2529        24/60    9:35       29:41
476   Brant Massa            M4549        19/58    9:35       29:42
477   Cindy Berg             F3539       28/203    9:35       29:42
478   Betsy Maertens         F4044       30/179    9:36       29:44
479   Michelle Calhoun       F3034       40/245    9:36       29:44
480   Mersaydes Hemesath     F2024       34/125    9:36       29:45
481   Vanessa Soliz          F3034       41/245    9:36       29:46
482   Katie Jacobs           F2529       35/201    9:37       29:47
483   Stephanie Wink         F4549       19/167    9:37       29:47
484   Kevin Friedenbach      M3034        38/80    9:37       29:49
485   Lynn Rider             F2024       35/125    9:38       29:49
486   Tracey Keemle          F3034       42/245    9:38       29:50
487   Tracey Gibson/yakovich F3539       29/203    9:38       29:50
488   Molli Nickerson        F3034       43/245    9:38       29:50
489   David Schnack          M4549        20/58    9:38       29:51
490   Joel Flynn             M5559        15/47    9:38       29:52
491   Jasmine Mendez         F2024       36/125    9:38       29:52
492   Rebecca Hisey          F5054       10/230    9:39       29:53
493   David Weber            M4549        21/58    9:39       29:54
494   Kara Ellenberg         F2529       36/201    9:39       29:55
495   James Sullivan         M6064        10/36    9:39       29:55
496   Lindsay Minch          F2529       37/201    9:40       29:55
497   Daniel Callahan        M5054        14/47    9:40       29:56
498   Jayne Obrien           F5054       11/230    9:40       29:57
499   Melissa Edkin          F3539       30/203    9:40       29:58
500   Stacey Happ            F3539       31/203    9:41       29:59
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501   Sara Nicoletto         F3539       32/203    9:41       29:59
502   Cassandra Covemaker    F2024       37/125    9:41       29:59
503   Chad Hagerman          M4044        27/57    9:41       30:00
504   Emily Hawkins          F2024       38/125    9:41       30:00
505   Lynn Flatt             F3034       44/245    9:41       30:01
506   Neil Krummen           M2529        25/60    9:42       30:03
507   Carter Mommsen         M0109         3/38    9:43       30:05
508   Jeannette Ramos        F3034       45/245    9:43       30:05
509   Madison Devoss         F1519       20/115    9:43       30:06
510   Judith Laird           F6569         1/61    9:43       30:06
511   Sean Acton             M4549        22/58    9:43       30:07
512   Kati Debacker          F1519       21/115    9:44       30:08
513   Sarah Davis            F3034       46/245    9:44       30:09
514   Cody Wheeler           M1519        28/48    9:44       30:09
515   Megan Smith            F2529       38/201    9:44       30:09
516   Melissa Mommsen        F3539       33/203    9:44       30:09
517   Jamie Kresin           F2529       39/201    9:44       30:10
518   Becki Hinz             F2024       39/125    9:44       30:10
519   Kristen Haloj          F4549       20/167    9:45       30:11
520   Greg Hinz              M5054        15/47    9:45       30:11
521   Barbara Clifton        F2024       40/125    9:45       30:11
522   Stacy Maurer           F3539       34/203    9:45       30:12
523   Ann Ryno               F4549       21/167    9:46       30:16
524   Gary Martin            M5054        16/47    9:46       30:17
525   Heather Shoesmith      F4044       31/179    9:47       30:17
526   Jared Robinson         M3034        39/80    9:47       30:18
527   Shalini Raichur        F1519       22/115    9:48       30:22
528   Jeffrey Bassman        M6064        11/36    9:48       30:22
529   Heidi Dutton           F3034       47/245    9:48       30:22
530   Hannah Glaub           F2529       40/201    9:49       30:24
531   Ardita Grunwald        F2529       41/201    9:49       30:24
532   Autumn Whitcanack      F2529       42/201    9:49       30:25
533   Julie Vanpelt          F5054       12/230    9:50       30:27
534   Sophorn Bechtel        F4549       22/167    9:50       30:28
535   Deana Olvera           F4044       32/179    9:50       30:28
536   Kate Decker            F4044       33/179    9:50       30:29
537   Emily Micek            F3539       35/203    9:50       30:30
538   Dick Owens             M5559        16/47    9:51       30:30
539   Stephanie Owen         F3539       36/203    9:51       30:30
540   Christina Longoria     F3539       37/203    9:51       30:31
541   Rosaland Smith         F6569         2/61    9:51       30:32
542   Dave Braet             M3034        40/80    9:51       30:33
543   Montanna Nelson        F3034       48/245    9:51       30:33
544   Debra Hultquist        F3539       38/203    9:52       30:33
545   Frankie Heston         M3539        35/79    9:52       30:33
546   Darin Braet            M3034        41/80    9:52       30:34
547   Julie Irby             F4044       34/179    9:52       30:35
548   Mia-Joy Neumeyer       F1014         7/81    9:53       30:36
549   Jennifer Beaver        F3539       39/203    9:53       30:38
550   Carter Hendrix         M1519        29/48    9:54       30:39
551   Brian Curlott          M2529        26/60    9:54       30:39
552   Marcus Wynn            M3539        36/79    9:54       30:39
553   Linda Delacruz         F5054       13/230    9:54       30:40
554   Johnna Sebben          F4549       23/167    9:54       30:40
555   Abel Bazquez           M3034        42/80    9:54       30:40
556   Maureen Neumeyer       F5054       14/230    9:54       30:41
557   Mark Ribbeck           M2024        17/38    9:55       30:44
558   Samuel Anderson        M1519        30/48    9:56       30:45
559   Katelynn Ramirez       F1519       23/115    9:56       30:46
560   Kris Herbst            F4549       24/167    9:56       30:46
561   Sarah Jauron           F3539       40/203    9:56       30:46
562   Megan Watts            F1519       24/115    9:56       30:47
563   Nathan Brinkmeyer      M3034        43/80    9:56       30:47
564   Michael Masengarb      M4044        28/57    9:56       30:48
565   Ana Phillips           F3539       41/203    9:56       30:48
566   Jenny Brinkmeyer       F3034       49/245    9:56       30:48
567   Wayne Johnston         M5054        17/47    9:56       30:48
568   Andi Masengarb         F3539       42/203    9:56       30:48
569   Robert Wyffels         M6064        12/36    9:57       30:48
570   Bart Streets           M4044        29/57    9:57       30:48
571   Jamie Belha            F3539       43/203    9:57       30:49
572   Kim Deblock            F4044       35/179    9:57       30:49
573   Ron Rivera             M6064        13/36    9:57       30:51
574   Joanne Howard          F4044       36/179    9:58       30:52
575   Beth Johnson           F3539       44/203    9:58       30:53
576   Kathryn Kunkel         F3539       45/203    9:58       30:53
577   Tom Phan               M5559        17/47    9:58       30:53
578   Pam Andrus             F6064        9/110    9:58       30:53
579   Olivia Brewer          F1519       25/115    9:58       30:54
580   Steve Comer            M4549        23/58    9:59       30:55
581   Kelly Debaillie        F3539       46/203    9:59       30:56
582   Heather Burney-Rush    F3539       47/203    9:59       30:57
583   Katie Holmes           F2529       43/201   10:00       30:58
584   Guadalupe Zavala       F3034       50/245   10:00       30:58
585   Lesley Wolfe           F5054       15/230   10:00       30:59
586   Elisabeth Evangelista  F3034       51/245   10:00       31:00
587   Allen Hale             M6569         8/33   10:00       31:00
588   Rolla Lucas            M4044        30/57   10:01       31:03
589   Matt Pike              M3539        37/79   10:02       31:05
590   Sandy Freguson                        0/0   10:02       31:06
591   Kimberly Vermeere      F5054       16/230   10:03       31:07
592   Sarah Schafer          F6064       10/110   10:03       31:10
593   Rosalind Humlick       F5559        8/174   10:04       31:10
594   Jeffrey Pitcher        M3539        38/79   10:04       31:11
595   Michelle Keppy         F2529       44/201   10:04       31:13
596   Paige Taghon           F2024       41/125   10:06       31:16
597   Tom Barber             M2529        27/60   10:06       31:16
598   Noah Gehler            M0109         4/38   10:06       31:17
599   Scott Gehler           M3539        39/79   10:06       31:17
600   Eric Reinsch           M3034        44/80   10:07       31:20
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601   Rosemary Phan          F5054       17/230   10:07       31:20
602   Fe Visa Arcos          F1014         8/81   10:07       31:20
603   Irma Medina            F5559        9/174   10:07       31:20
604   Christy Boeken         F3539       48/203   10:07       31:21
605   Traci Ellsworth        F3539       49/203   10:07       31:22
606   Peggy Ball             F4549       25/167   10:08       31:23
607   Sadie Jacobsen         F3539       50/203   10:08       31:24
608   Dana Myers             F4044       37/179   10:08       31:25
609   Jason Scott            M3034        45/80   10:09       31:27
610   Gary Medd              M6569         9/33   10:11       31:32
611   Darcy Bertolino        F1519       26/115   10:12       31:36
612   Stephanie Zarske       F3539       51/203   10:12       31:37
613   Sherry Bell            F3034       52/245   10:12       31:37
614   Karen Bertolino        F5054       18/230   10:12       31:37
615   Kathrin Roesler        F2529       45/201   10:12       31:38
616   Kathy Mabeus           F4549       26/167   10:13       31:40
617   Anna Broders           F3539       52/203   10:14       31:41
618   Veronica Limon         F4044       38/179   10:14       31:41
619   Diana Lister           F2529       46/201   10:14       31:43
620   Ashley Fisher          F2529       47/201   10:15       31:44
621   Laura Carstens         F2024       42/125   10:15       31:46
622   Ashley Carstens        F2529       48/201   10:15       31:46
623   Angela Rose Wilson     F4044       39/179   10:15       31:47
624   Olivia Hogren          F2529       49/201   10:15       31:47
625   Daniel Kedley          M2529        28/60   10:16       31:49
626   Melissa Stromberger    F3034       53/245   10:16       31:50
627   Lucy Welchert          F1519       27/115   10:17       31:51
628   Liz Kilburg            F4549       27/167   10:17       31:51
629   Jason Carton           M3034        46/80   10:17       31:52
630   Amy Carton             F3034       54/245   10:17       31:53
631   Katheryne Padgett      F3034       55/245   10:17       31:53
632   Darcy Holle            F5054       19/230   10:17       31:53
633   Shelley Bird           F5054       20/230   10:18       31:55
634   Heidi Harms            F2529       50/201   10:19       31:59
635   Christine Walsh        F3034       56/245   10:20       32:01
636   Teresa Mayhew          F4044       40/179   10:20       32:01
637   Kelley Schwartz        F5054       21/230   10:20       32:01
638   Christina Elston       F2529       51/201   10:20       32:01
639   John Hemmen            M4044        31/57   10:20       32:01
640   Angi Varner            F4044       41/179   10:20       32:01
641   John Sales             M4044        32/57   10:20       32:01
642   Melissa Boston         F3034       57/245   10:20       32:02
643   Lisa Rogers            F4549       28/167   10:21       32:03
644   Amanda Bennett         F2024       43/125   10:21       32:03
645   Angela Suman           F3539       53/203   10:21       32:04
646   Daniel Verzaal         M3034        47/80   10:21       32:04
647   Meredith Parker        F2024       44/125   10:21       32:05
648   Nora Fortune           F2529       52/201   10:22       32:06
649   Cheryl Norman          F4044       42/179   10:22       32:06
650   Clifford Tisor         M1519        31/48   10:22       32:07
651   Kristin Huggins        F3034       58/245   10:22       32:07
652   Nicole Peters          F3034       59/245   10:23       32:12
653   Cathy Reeves           F5559       10/174   10:24       32:12
654   Alicia Murphy          F3539       54/203   10:24       32:15
655   Rhonda Eddy            F5559       11/174   10:25       32:15
656   Amy Meyer              F2024       45/125   10:25       32:17
657   Jessica Larrison       F2024       46/125   10:25       32:18
658   Lori Ludgate           F5559       12/174   10:26       32:20
659   Alex Thompson          M1519        32/48   10:26       32:21
660   Susan Adami            F5559       13/174   10:26       32:21
661   John Maring            M1014        19/50   10:27       32:23
662   Rylie Barber           F1014         9/81   10:27       32:23
663   Cassie Barber          F3539       55/203   10:27       32:23
664   Mackenzie Leatherman   F1519       28/115   10:27       32:24
665   Joyce Reynolds         F6064       11/110   10:27       32:24
666   Hailey Kitzman         F2024       47/125   10:28       32:26
667   Melisa Zaehringer      F4044       43/179   10:28       32:26
668   Samantha Kotch         F2529       53/201   10:29       32:29
669   Kimberly Andon         F3034       60/245   10:30       32:30
670   Brandon Martinez       M3034        48/80   10:30       32:30
671   Brooke Garcia          F3034       61/245   10:30       32:33
672   Isela Reynoso          F3034       62/245   10:32       32:38
673   Stephanie Polak        F3539       56/203   10:32       32:38
674   Heather Perry          F4044       44/179   10:32       32:39
675   Angela Valleroy        F3539       57/203   10:32       32:40
676   Rose Roeder            F6569         3/61   10:33       32:40
677   Lisa Heusinkveld       F5054       22/230   10:33       32:41
678   Alyssa Perales         F1519       29/115   10:33       32:41
679   Morgan Ottier          F2529       54/201   10:33       32:41
680   Krist Crosby           F3539       58/203   10:33       32:41
681   Bob Jost               M3034        49/80   10:34       32:44
682   Garrett Nelson         M0109         5/38   10:35       32:47
683   Zach Holerud           M2529        29/60   10:35       32:47
684   Ken Motz               M70UP         1/11   10:35       32:48
685   Julie Thompson         F4044       45/179   10:36       32:50
686   Sam Schaecher          M1519        33/48   10:36       32:50
687   David Capper           M4549        24/58   10:36       32:52
688   Heather Arnold         F3034       63/245   10:36       32:52
689   Keith Gregorcyk        M2024        18/38   10:37       32:52
690   Erika Jess             F3034       64/245   10:37       32:52
691   John Friederich        M5559        18/47   10:37       32:53
692   Deb Nelson             F6064       12/110   10:37       32:53
693   Courtney Loos          F2024       48/125   10:37       32:54
694   Nicole Melchert        F2024       49/125   10:37       32:54
695   Bella Wegener          F1014        10/81   10:37       32:55
696   Jim Wegener            M4044        33/57   10:37       32:55
697   Juli Bear              F3539       59/203   10:38       32:55
698   Virginia Kotz          F5054       23/230   10:38       32:57
699   Ellie Carpenter        F1014        11/81   10:38       32:57
700   Casey Price            M5054        18/47   10:38       32:57
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701   Emily Nichols          F3034       65/245   10:38       32:58
702   Stacy Louck            F4044       46/179   10:39       32:59
703   Phil Anderson          M4044        34/57   10:39       32:59
704   Kaylee Jawoisz         F1519       30/115   10:39       33:00
705   Macoy Lyons            M0109         6/38   10:40       33:03
706   Jeremiah Maurer        M3034        50/80   10:40       33:03
707   Pat Underwood          F5559       14/174   10:40       33:03
708   Anthony Lyons          M3539        40/79   10:40       33:04
709   Nate White             M3034        51/80   10:41       33:05
710   Melissa Sanchez        F3034       66/245   10:41       33:07
711   Ashley Schwalm         F2529       55/201   10:41       33:07
712   Anaid Hernandez        F2529       56/201   10:42       33:09
713   Brenda Thomas          F5054       24/230   10:42       33:09
714   Terri Pinkston         F6064       13/110   10:42       33:10
715   Logan Metcalf          M0109         7/38   10:42       33:11
716   Kris Stilson           F4549       29/167   10:43       33:12
717   Sierra Metcalf         F0109         2/39   10:43       33:12
718   Jerry Metcalf          M6569        10/33   10:43       33:14
719   Brad Rathjen           M4044        35/57   10:44       33:14
720   Bailey Deitz           F2529       57/201   10:44       33:16
721   Carol Hultquist        F5559       15/174   10:46       33:21
722   Mark Delathower        M5559        19/47   10:46       33:21
723   Megan Cronk            F3539       60/203   10:46       33:23
724   Bev Prusa              F6569         4/61   10:46       33:23
725   Leticia Graham         F3034       67/245   10:47       33:24
726   Alex Wandrey           M1014        20/50   10:47       33:25
727   Nancy England          F5559       16/174   10:47       33:25
728   Jay England            M5559        20/47   10:47       33:25
729   Tanya Wandrey          F4044       47/179   10:48       33:28
730   Travis Traman          M2529        30/60   10:48       33:28
731   Kayla Jones            F1519       31/115   10:48       33:28
732   Vern Dirksen           M5054        19/47   10:48       33:29
733   Sravanthi Vedula       F4044       48/179   10:48       33:29
734   Cheryl Detoye          F5559       17/174   10:48       33:29
735   Cathy Milczarski       F3539       61/203   10:49       33:30
736   Nick Walker            M1519        34/48   10:49       33:30
737   Desiree Bryant         F2529       58/201   10:49       33:31
738   Angela Barnes          F3539       62/203   10:49       33:31
739   Matt Johnson           M2024        19/38   10:49       33:31
740   Anthony Hardesty       M4044        36/57   10:51       33:37
741   Amy Brammann           F3539       63/203   10:51       33:37
742   Anthony Putt           M1014        21/50   10:51       33:37
743   Katie Rochholz         F1014        12/81   10:51       33:37
744   Lori Rochholz          F4044       49/179   10:51       33:37
745   Amy Tiffany            F2529       59/201   10:52       33:41
746   Cecile Mathews         F4549       30/167   10:52       33:41
747   Lindsay Quid           F2529       60/201   10:53       33:42
748   Brady Varner           M1014        22/50   10:53       33:43
749   Aaron Thompson         M3034        52/80   10:53       33:43
750   Denny Rankin           M4549        25/58   10:53       33:43
751   Teri Dibbern           F3034       68/245   10:53       33:43
752   Samantha Bley          F2529       61/201   10:53       33:44
753   Jean Bermel            F5559       18/174   10:53       33:44
754   Christen Schulte Phelp F2529       62/201   10:53       33:44
755   Christina Miller       F2529       63/201   10:54       33:47
756   Christina Cashion      F4044       50/179   10:55       33:48
757   Whitney Mans           F2529       64/201   10:55       33:50
758   Elizabeth Stowe        F1519       32/115   10:56       33:54
759   Zach Thiede            M2529        31/60   10:56       33:54
760   Carolyn Gustafson      F5054       25/230   10:57       33:55
761   Kendra Massie          F2529       65/201   10:57       33:55
762   Judith Teeple          F70UP         1/30   10:57       33:55
763   Gavin Wink             M1519        35/48   10:57       33:56
764   Frances Frutiger       F6064       14/110   10:58       33:57
765   Kearstin Dormire       F1519       33/115   10:58       34:00
766   Erin Vargas            F3034       69/245   10:58       34:00
767   Jane Goettsch          F5559       19/174   10:59       34:01
768   Karen Uhrich           F5054       26/230   10:59       34:02
769   Anne Bormann           F4044       51/179   10:59       34:02
770   Devan Troutwine        M1014        23/50   10:59       34:03
771   Michelle Prohaska      F2024       50/125   10:59       34:03
772   Jennifer Troutwine     F3034       70/245   10:59       34:03
773   Isabella Pappas        F1014        13/81   11:00       34:04
774   Raeann Zawada          F3034       71/245   11:00       34:05
775   Nancy Shell            F6064       15/110   11:00       34:06
776   Ashley Crider          F2529       66/201   11:00       34:06
777   Raquel Hurtado         F3539       64/203   11:01       34:07
778   Diane Geffers          F5054       27/230   11:01       34:07
779   Kerry Doucette         F4044       52/179   11:01       34:08
780   Jeff Wendland          M5054        20/47   11:01       34:09
781   Rebecca Lodico         F3034       72/245   11:01       34:09
782   Becky Lorentzen        F2529       67/201   11:01       34:09
783   Craig Freebern         M5054        21/47   11:02       34:10
784   Adiana Charleston      F1519       34/115   11:02       34:10
785   Jaimi Colvin           F2529       68/201   11:02       34:11
786   Annette Ripperger      F5054       28/230   11:02       34:12
787   Christine Bielema      F3034       73/245   11:03       34:13
788   Megan Kaasa            F4549       31/167   11:03       34:14
789   Cristal Rios           F2529       69/201   11:03       34:14
790   Brian Thompson         M4549        26/58   11:03       34:15
791   Jake Salmonson         M3034        53/80   11:03       34:15
792   Bailey Higby           F2529       70/201   11:03       34:15
793   Jessica Hankins        F3034       74/245   11:03       34:15
794   Rebecca Sierra         F3034       75/245   11:03       34:15
795   Travis Hankins         M3034        54/80   11:03       34:15
796   Rebecca Bukowski       F4044       53/179   11:03       34:15
797   Dan Deibert            M4044        37/57   11:03       34:16
798   Joe Macksey            M5054        22/47   11:04       34:16
799   Sara Depover           F1519       35/115   11:04       34:16
800   Angie Depover          F4549       32/167   11:04       34:16
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801   Mallory McLain         F2529       71/201   11:05       34:20
802   Stephanie Hernandez    F3539       65/203   11:06       34:22
803   Gina State             F4044       54/179   11:06       34:23
804   Kyle Moore             M1519        36/48   11:07       34:26
805   Albrey Traman          F3034       76/245   11:07       34:26
806   Bill Depover           M5054        23/47   11:07       34:26
807   Rita Moreland          F4549       33/167   11:07       34:28
808   Kaiden Valleroy        M0109         8/38   11:08       34:29
809   Scott Valleroy         M3034        55/80   11:08       34:30
810   Mary Kaster            F5054       29/230   11:08       34:30
811   Jennifer Stickell      F1014        14/81   11:08       34:30
812   Kimberly Karnstedt     F4549       34/167   11:08       34:31
813   Denise Boelens         F5559       20/174   11:09       34:32
814   Marissa Tapia          F2024       51/125   11:09       34:32
815   Christine Hultquist    F1519       36/115   11:09       34:32
816   Martha Behnke          F1014        15/81   11:09       34:32
817   Juan Cuevas            M3539        41/79   11:10       34:36
818   Beth Means             F4044       55/179   11:11       34:38
819   Samantha Miller        F2529       72/201   11:11       34:40
820   Dennis Claussen        M6569        11/33   11:13       34:44
821   Penney Klemmer         F3034       77/245   11:13       34:44
822   Michale Mendoza        M3539        42/79   11:14       34:49
823   Allison Myers          F4549       35/167   11:16       34:53
824   Rachel Pomije          F2529       73/201   11:16       34:54
825   Bill Harlan            M5559        21/47   11:16       34:56
826   Paige Wolfe            F2024       52/125   11:18       35:00
827   Larry Kephart          M2024        20/38   11:18       35:00
828   Teri Storm             F4549       36/167   11:18       35:00
829   Deb Terranova          F5559       21/174   11:18       35:01
830   Terri Smith            F5559       22/174   11:18       35:01
831   Yized Hernandez        F2529       74/201   11:19       35:03
832   Megan Dwyer            F3034       78/245   11:20       35:08
833   Ryan Dwyer             M3034        56/80   11:21       35:11
834   Courtney Vassiliades   F4044       56/179   11:21       35:11
835   McKara Bush            F2529       75/201   11:22       35:12
836   Kathy Daily            F4044       57/179   11:23       35:16
837   Jesse Doty             M3539        43/79   11:24       35:18
838   Sherry Smeltzer        F4044       58/179   11:24       35:19
839   Cory Faulhaber         F3034       79/245   11:24       35:20
840   Randy Goepfert         M5054        24/47   11:24       35:20
841   Hahnah Glackin         F0109         3/39   11:25       35:21
842   Jessica Scott          F3034       80/245   11:25       35:21
843   Lori Jones             F5054       30/230   11:25       35:22
844   Patricia Niemann       F5559       23/174   11:25       35:23
845   Brenda Johnston        F4549       37/167   11:25       35:23
846   Patty Casas            F4549       38/167   11:26       35:25
847   Kelly White            F3539       66/203   11:26       35:25
848   Courtney Cahalan       F2024       53/125   11:26       35:26
849   Kelsey Cahalan         F2529       76/201   11:26       35:27
850   Ashley Smeltzer        F2024       54/125   11:27       35:28
851   Craig Curtis           M2529        32/60   11:27       35:28
852   Judy Aurand            F6064       16/110   11:27       35:28
853   Hannah Lindaman        F2024       55/125   11:27       35:28
854   Gibson Enose           M2529        33/60   11:27       35:29
855   Juanita Mendoza        F4044       59/179   11:29       35:34
856   Evan Thoene            M0109         9/38   11:29       35:36
857   Brianna Conroy         F1519       37/115   11:32       35:44
858   Melanie Scheidler      F3539       67/203   11:33       35:47
859   Brittany Stone         F2024       56/125   11:33       35:47
860   Kristen Anderson       F4044       60/179   11:33       35:47
861   Joanna Powers          F4044       61/179   11:33       35:48
862   Miranda Edfors         F3034       81/245   11:33       35:48
863   Stacie Tuttle          F3539       68/203   11:34       35:49
864   Kristina Arp           F3539       69/203   11:34       35:51
865   Thomas Anderson        M5559        22/47   11:35       35:53
866   Tami Anderson          F5054       31/230   11:35       35:53
867   Nicole Rubitsky        F2529       77/201   11:35       35:54
868   Will Tolmie            M2024        21/38   11:35       35:54
869   Ryan Curtis            M2024        22/38   11:36       35:56
870   Amber Ridnour          F2529       78/201   11:36       35:56
871   Marissa Besin          F0109         4/39   11:36       35:57
872   Alexandre Besin        M3539        44/79   11:37       35:59
873   Andrea Hanson          F3539       70/203   11:37       36:00
874   Cindy Middendorf       F5054       32/230   11:37       36:00
875   Rhyan Dietrick         F3034       82/245   11:37       36:00
876   Julie Melchert         F5054       33/230   11:37       36:01
877   Shelly Crownhart       F4044       62/179   11:37       36:01
878   Genevieve Strasser     F1014        16/81   11:38       36:02
879   Jessica Erbst          F2024       57/125   11:38       36:03
880   Neil Wehrspann         M70UP         2/11   11:39       36:05
881   Kim Nelson             F5054       34/230   11:39       36:06
882   Kara Wiesemeyer        F2529       79/201   11:39       36:06
883   Cate O'Donnell         F2024       58/125   11:39       36:07
884   Isabelle Hawkins       F1014        17/81   11:40       36:08
885   Jeffrey Strasser       M5054        25/47   11:40       36:08
886   Rob Fanning            M4549        27/58   11:40       36:09
887   Heather Fanning        F3539       71/203   11:40       36:10
888   Aiden Morgan           M1014        24/50   11:41       36:12
889   Lindsay Cihak          F2529       80/201   11:41       36:12
890   Cody Flatt             M3034        57/80   11:41       36:12
891   Bridgette Vale         F2529       81/201   11:41       36:13
892   Terri Demry            F5559       24/174   11:42       36:14
893   Yvonne Aubrey          F5054       35/230   11:42       36:15
894   Amy Bartels            F3034       83/245   11:42       36:15
895   Aesia Kardos           F3034       84/245   11:42       36:15
896   Jenn Loussaert         F4044       63/179   11:42       36:16
897   Diana Smith            F4549       39/167   11:43       36:17
898   Patricia Deblaey       F5559       25/174   11:43       36:18
899   Carrie Horton          F3539       72/203   11:43       36:19
900   David Palicki          M4549        28/58   11:44       36:21
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901   Sonya Sanders          F4549       40/167   11:44       36:21
902   Debbie Crisci          F5559       26/174   11:44       36:22
903   Shailyn Mally          F1519       38/115   11:44       36:22
904   Eric Sefton            F4549       41/167   11:44       36:23
905   Larry Kelley           M5559        23/47   11:44       36:23
906   Sue Briggs             F5559       27/174   11:45       36:24
907   Laura Jones            F4549       42/167   11:45       36:24
908   Emily Burke            F1519       39/115   11:45       36:25
909   Dee Hall               F4044       64/179   11:45       36:25
910   Stephanie Schrader     F1519       40/115   11:45       36:25
911   Scott Hall             M4044        38/57   11:45       36:26
912   Suzanne Schrader       F5054       36/230   11:46       36:26
913   Amber Duitsman         F3034       85/245   11:46       36:28
914   Pete Pirog             M4044        39/57   11:46       36:28
915   Dianna Pirog           F3539       73/203   11:46       36:29
916   Peyton Pirog           M0109        10/38   11:47       36:30
917   Serina Carpenter       F1519       41/115   11:47       36:30
918   Julie Boyle            F5054       37/230   11:47       36:31
919   Riana Schneider        F2529       82/201   11:48       36:33
920   Jacob Hyten            M2529        34/60   11:48       36:34
921   Kathy Bivens           F5054       38/230   11:48       36:35
922   Louise Lorenzen        F6569         5/61   11:48       36:35
923   Katharine Lohse        F2024       59/125   11:49       36:35
924   Tosha Jones            F4044       65/179   11:49       36:36
925   Diane Brown            F6064       17/110   11:50       36:38
926   Dharmesh Purohit       M3539        45/79   11:50       36:41
927   Emily Thomson          F2024       60/125   11:51       36:42
928   Amber Stephenson       F2529       83/201   11:51       36:42
929   Laura Mapes            F3034       86/245   11:51       36:42
930   Amy Busch              F3034       87/245   11:51       36:43
931   Mary Henneman          F6064       18/110   11:52       36:45
932   Joel Dembosky          M2529        35/60   11:52       36:46
933   Sarah Thompson         F2529       84/201   11:52       36:46
934   Nicholas Posateri      M3034        58/80   11:52       36:47
935   Jennifer Andrus        F3034       88/245   11:52       36:47
936   Mary Betz              F4549       43/167   11:53       36:49
937   Stephanie Anderson     F3539       74/203   11:53       36:50
938   Whitney Carnahan       F3539       75/203   11:53       36:50
939   Paul Williams          M3539        46/79   11:53       36:50
940   Roberto Vasquez-Navarr M1519        37/48   11:54       36:52
941   Vilma Packard          F4549       44/167   11:55       36:54
942   Lindsay Pelo           F3034       89/245   11:55       36:54
943   Nancy Pelo             F6064       19/110   11:55       36:55
944   Paula Maddox           F5559       28/174   11:56       36:59
945   Rosemary Gittleson     F2529       85/201   11:57       37:03
946   Shelby Lindaman        F2024       61/125   11:57       37:03
947   Carol McGuire          F6569         6/61   11:57       37:03
948   Tracy Lindaman         F4549       45/167   11:58       37:04
949   Beyonce Gonzalez       F1014        18/81   11:58       37:04
950   Rodolfo Marquez Torres M3539        47/79   11:58       37:04
951   Sarah Piquard          F3034       90/245   11:59       37:07
952   Kori Ralston           F1519       42/115   11:59       37:07
953   Kelly Nephew           F3034       91/245   11:59       37:09
954   Mehgin Lawrence        F2529       86/201   11:59       37:09
955   Mike Porschke          M3539        48/79   12:00       37:11
956   Christopher Berglund   M3539        49/79   12:00       37:12
957   Emily Porschke         F0109         5/39   12:00       37:12
958   Rick Coopman           M5054        26/47   12:00       37:12
959   Kimberly Coopman       F5054       39/230   12:00       37:12
960   Kelly Porschke         F3034       92/245   12:00       37:12
961   Lauren Peterson        F2529       87/201   12:01       37:15
962   Marilyn Tillotson      F6064       20/110   12:01       37:15
963   Aramis Sandoval        M0109        11/38   12:02       37:16
964   Sarah Andich           F3034       93/245   12:02       37:16
965   Katie Benedict         F2529       88/201   12:02       37:17
966   Nicole Dittmer         F2024       62/125   12:02       37:18
967   Kristina Calvert       F3034       94/245   12:03       37:19
968   Ellie Franks           F1519       43/115   12:03       37:19
969   Lucy Andich            F3034       95/245   12:03       37:20
970   Laura Krogman          F5054       40/230   12:03       37:21
971   Sharon Lash            F5559       29/174   12:05       37:26
972   William Baker          M5559        24/47   12:05       37:27
973   Katelyn Baker          F2529       89/201   12:05       37:28
974   Kim Dornbush           F3539       76/203   12:05       37:28
975   Nancy Baker            F5054       41/230   12:06       37:28
976   Sarah Riesebieter      F4044       66/179   12:06       37:30
977   Jen Hart               F4044       67/179   12:07       37:31
978   Linda Burken           F5559       30/174   12:07       37:33
979   Lauren Hoffman         F1519       44/115   12:07       37:34
980   Carol Garner           F6064       21/110   12:07       37:34
981   Jennifer Ferguson      F4549       46/167   12:08       37:35
982   Betty Disterhoff       F5559       31/174   12:09       37:39
983   Samantha Atkin         F3034       96/245   12:09       37:39
984   Jennifer Martinez      F3034       97/245   12:09       37:39
985   Donirae Mayhew         F1519       45/115   12:10       37:41
986   Mindy King             F6064       22/110   12:10       37:42
987   Gracie Lynn Nations    F1014        19/81   12:10       37:43
988   Karen Wadsworth        F2529       90/201   12:10       37:43
989   Doug Nations Ll        M4549        29/58   12:10       37:43
990   Lenny Wilkinson        M5054        27/47   12:12       37:49
991   Elisabeth Nelson       F5054       42/230   12:12       37:49
992   Renee Kelly            F4549       47/167   12:12       37:50
993   Rebecca Tuttle         F4044       68/179   12:13       37:51
994   Kyle Descamps          M2529        36/60   12:13       37:51
995   Nate Roberts           M2024        23/38   12:14       37:55
996   Jack Day               M0109        12/38   12:15       37:58
997   Jacob Rohwer           M1014        25/50   12:15       37:59
998   Heather Hanell         F3034       98/245   12:16       38:00
999   Cecelia Wendt          F1014        20/81   12:16       38:00
1000  Jared Overbeck         M3539        50/79   12:16       38:01
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1001  Larissa Lempke         F2529       91/201   12:16       38:01
1002  Susan Daxon            F5559       32/174   12:16       38:02
1003  Nancy Dorr             F6569         7/61   12:16       38:02
1004  John Rohwer            M1014        26/50   12:17       38:03
1005  Aubree Norton          F3539       77/203   12:18       38:05
1006  Enrique Sandoval       M4044        40/57   12:19       38:09
1007  Kim McCubbin           M5054        28/47   12:19       38:09
1008  Tori McCubbin          F1014        21/81   12:19       38:09
1009  Cynndi Smith           F6569         8/61   12:19       38:10
1010  Larry Rounds           M70UP         3/11   12:20       38:13
1011  Maria Lohse            F5559       33/174   12:20       38:14
1012  Ty Neumann             M3034        59/80   12:21       38:15
1013  Carolyn Allen          F6569         9/61   12:21       38:15
1014  Elise Henson           F3034       99/245   12:21       38:16
1015  Cynthia Dean           F5054       43/230   12:21       38:17
1016  Nikki Krulik           F3034      100/245   12:22       38:19
1017  Ramon Del Rio          M0109        13/38   12:22       38:20
1018  Gregory O'Neill        M3034        60/80   12:23       38:21
1019  Courtney Oswald        F3034      101/245   12:24       38:24
1020  Kathy Cornish          F4549       48/167   12:24       38:24
1021  Mary Hurley            F4549       49/167   12:24       38:24
1022  Tina Gonzalez          F2529       92/201   12:24       38:25
1023  Kelly Lyons            F3034      102/245   12:24       38:25
1024  Denise Testroet        F6064       23/110   12:24       38:26
1025  Mickala Jess           F5054       44/230   12:24       38:27
1026  Clair Sorensen         F2529       93/201   12:25       38:28
1027  Dara Southard          F3539       78/203   12:26       38:31
1028  Melissa Urbain         F3034      103/245   12:26       38:31
1029  Bob Hughes             M5559        25/47   12:28       38:38
1030  Jamie Snyder           M3034        61/80   12:28       38:38
1031  Sofia Simons           F5054       45/230   12:28       38:39
1032  Laura McCreery         F3034      104/245   12:29       38:40
1033  Bill Seaman            M5054        29/47   12:29       38:41
1034  Jill Patten            F5559       34/174   12:30       38:44
1035  Stephanie Sampiller    F3034      105/245   12:31       38:46
1036  Renee Bodenschatz      F5054       46/230   12:31       38:48
1037  Sydney Evans           F1014        22/81   12:31       38:48
1038  Richa Kapoor           F3539       79/203   12:32       38:50
1039  Nathaniel Tisor        M1014        27/50   12:34       38:58
1040  Molly Mekus            F3539       80/203   12:35       39:00
1041  Fran Riley             M70UP         4/11   12:35       39:00
1042  Janet Dolan            F5054       47/230   12:36       39:02
1043  Judith Turner          F70UP         2/30   12:36       39:03
1044  Beth Devoss            F4044       69/179   12:36       39:04
1045  Brandon Yuille         M2529        37/60   12:38       39:08
1046  Kayla Betz             F2024       63/125   12:38       39:09
1047  Martha Tappa           F4549       50/167   12:40       39:13
1048  Richard Cudd           M4549        30/58   12:40       39:15
1049  Tracey Hustad          F4549       51/167   12:40       39:16
1050  Lori Routh             F5054       48/230   12:40       39:16
1051  Ginger Parker          F3539       81/203   12:41       39:18
1052  Breanna Mayhugh        F1014        23/81   12:41       39:20
1053  Ashley Mayhugh         F3034      106/245   12:42       39:20
1054  Angie Garmon           F3539       82/203   12:42       39:20
1055  Ashley Richmond        F2529       94/201   12:42       39:20
1056  Rebecca Rumler         F5054       49/230   12:42       39:21
1057  Elizabeth Castle       F3034      107/245   12:42       39:21
1058  Denise Terrell         F3539       83/203   12:42       39:22
1059  Brett Lohmeier         M3539        51/79   12:42       39:22
1060  Cammie McGuire         F6569        10/61   12:43       39:25
1061  Bridgette Smith        F1014        24/81   12:46       39:32
1062  Anita McDowell         F4549       52/167   12:46       39:32
1063  Paula Francke          F6569        11/61   12:46       39:35
1064  Natalie Werthmann      F2529       95/201   12:49       39:44
1065  Tony Werthmann         M3034        62/80   12:50       39:44
1066  Jodie Hulslander       F4044       70/179   12:50       39:45
1067  Jonathan Walter        M3034        63/80   12:50       39:46
1068  Cathleen Corwin        F5054       50/230   12:50       39:47
1069  Linda Howe             F5054       51/230   12:52       39:52
1070  Lloyd Claussen         M5559        26/47   12:53       39:55
1071  Timothy Tully          M5054        30/47   12:53       39:55
1072  Sugandhi Sivakumar     F5054       52/230   12:54       39:59
1073  Kelley Doty            F3539       84/203   12:54       40:00
1074  Erik Close             M4549        31/58   12:55       40:01
1075  Chuck Larson           M4549        32/58   12:55       40:01
1076  Chris McCoy            F5054       53/230   12:56       40:04
1077  Samantha McCoy         F1519       46/115   12:56       40:05
1078  Christine Platt        F5559       35/174   12:56       40:05
1079  Carol Foster           F5054       54/230   12:57       40:07
1080  Linda Gill             F5054       55/230   12:57       40:07
1081  Dennis Moore           M6569        12/33   12:57       40:08
1082  Tracy Harris           F5054       56/230   12:58       40:11
1083  Dick Walden            M70UP         5/11   12:58       40:11
1084  Steve Klecker          M5559        27/47   12:58       40:12
1085  Marsha Smith           F6064       24/110   12:59       40:13
1086  Cristin Housenga       F3034      108/245   12:59       40:15
1087  Alexandria Salsberry   F1519       47/115   12:59       40:15
1088  Sandy Ohlweiler        F70UP         3/30   13:01       40:19
1089  Micayla Walden         F1519       48/115   13:04       40:29
1090  Anna Smith             F2024       64/125   13:05       40:33
1091  Rod Smith              M6064        14/36   13:05       40:34
1092  Marian Stasukewicz     F70UP         4/30   13:06       40:35
1093  Danielle Rogerwall     F2529       96/201   13:06       40:37
1094  Jensen Nading          F1519       49/115   13:07       40:38
1095  Sienna Nading          F0109         6/39   13:07       40:39
1096  Jessica Nading         F4044       71/179   13:07       40:40
1097  Kathleen Nucci         F6569        12/61   13:07       40:40
1098  Cheryl Prais           F5559       36/174   13:08       40:41
1099  Emily Leonhardt        F2529       97/201   13:08       40:43
1100  Kathi Robinson         F4044       72/179   13:09       40:45
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1101  Kian Hyatt             F2529       98/201   13:10       40:49
1102  Mary Louise Baumgarthe F70UP         5/30   13:10       40:49
1103  Hannah Poirier         F2024       65/125   13:13       40:58
1104  Nicole Bodenschatz     F2024       66/125   13:13       40:58
1105  Amy Wolfe              F4044       73/179   13:13       40:58
1106  Tammy Imel             F4549       53/167   13:13       40:59
1107  Brenda Axtel           F4549       54/167   13:14       40:59
1108  Patti Yarolem          F3034      109/245   13:14       40:59
1109  Brenda Axtell          F4549       55/167   13:14       40:59
1110  Lori Bippus            F5054       57/230   13:14       41:01
1111  Jan Carroll            F6064       25/110   13:14       41:01
1112  Debra Wiedenhoeft      F6064       26/110   13:15       41:03
1113  Marcia Erickson        F4044       74/179   13:15       41:04
1114  Jennifer Gertson       F4044       75/179   13:15       41:04
1115  Cindy Kinkade          F6064       27/110   13:16       41:06
1116  Andrea Kane            F3539       85/203   13:16       41:06
1117  April Luchsinger       F3034      110/245   13:16       41:07
1118  Vickie Piasecki        F6064       28/110   13:16       41:08
1119  Elise Kane             F0109         7/39   13:16       41:08
1120  Keira Kane             F0109         8/39   13:16       41:08
1121  Sebastian Blank        M3034        64/80   13:17       41:08
1122  Kristen Schaeffer      F2529       99/201   13:17       41:09
1123  Anuradha Narmeta       F3034      111/245   13:18       41:12
1124  Dravin Martin-Lyons    M1014        28/50   13:18       41:12
1125  Samir Sabee            M1014        29/50   13:18       41:13
1126  Jessica Barton         F3034      112/245   13:18       41:13
1127  Jordan Sinkler         M2024        24/38   13:18       41:14
1128  Lynn Rounds            F6569        13/61   13:20       41:17
1129  Samantha Stichter      F2024       67/125   13:20       41:18
1130  Jessica Parker         F3539       86/203   13:20       41:19
1131  Connie Breen           F5054       58/230   13:21       41:21
1132  Sean Murphy            M5559        28/47   13:22       41:24
1133  Chris Payne            F4549       56/167   13:22       41:25
1134  Jerry Allen            F6569        14/61   13:22       41:26
1135  Diana Haynie           F4549       57/167   13:23       41:28
1136  Mike Locander          M4549        33/58   13:23       41:28
1137  Mallisa Sandberg       F2529      100/201   13:23       41:29
1138  Arnie Truelson         M70UP         6/11   13:23       41:30
1139  Jennifer Sondgeroth    F3539       87/203   13:25       41:33
1140  Patti Stevenson        F4044       76/179   13:25       41:33
1141  Tatianna Edwards       F1014        25/81   13:26       41:38
1142  Janet Wehrly           F3539       88/203   13:27       41:39
1143  Jennifer Gomez         F4044       77/179   13:27       41:41
1144  Lyndsey Day            F3034      113/245   13:27       41:42
1145  Emily Ostrowski        F1519       50/115   13:28       41:43
1146  Clarisa Ostrowski      F0109         9/39   13:28       41:43
1147  Hannah Marland         F1519       51/115   13:30       41:50
1148  Ashley Fee             F2529      101/201   13:31       41:53
1149  Becky Clark            F4044       78/179   13:31       41:55
1150  Barbara Donald         F70UP         6/30   13:32       41:55
1151  Jennifer Stender       F4044       79/179   13:33       41:59
1152  Kathleen Myers         M5054        31/47   13:33       42:00
1153  Crystal Pancrazio      F3034      114/245   13:34       42:03
1154  Marla Moore            F6569        15/61   13:35       42:04
1155  Brenda Sheehan         F5054       59/230   13:35       42:04
1156  Kim Woehlk             F5559       37/174   13:35       42:05
1157  Janet Burgett          F5559       38/174   13:37       42:10
1158  Tricia Oldsen          F4044       80/179   13:37       42:12
1159  Reilly Clark           F1519       52/115   13:38       42:14
1160  Kelly Clark            F4044       81/179   13:38       42:15
1161  Greg Ogle              M5054        32/47   13:38       42:16
1162  Diana Ogle             F5559       39/174   13:39       42:17
1163  Sabrina Smith          F4549       58/167   13:39       42:19
1164  Kendra Raley           F1519       53/115   13:40       42:21
1165  Vicki Newton           F5559       40/174   13:40       42:21
1166  Bill Renk              M6064        15/36   13:40       42:22
1167  Emma Blake             F4044       82/179   13:41       42:24
1168  Christine Lubben       F5054       60/230   13:42       42:27
1169  Steve Korth            M6569        13/33   13:42       42:28
1170  Pat Tyler              F5559       41/174   13:42       42:28
1171  Brandy Tyler           F4549       59/167   13:42       42:28
1172  Shawna Shields         F3539       89/203   13:43       42:31
1173  Sue Wheatley           F4549       60/167   13:43       42:32
1174  Peyton Shields         F0109        10/39   13:43       42:32
1175  Jacquelyn Massie       F5054       61/230   13:48       42:44
1176  Doug Jasper            M5054        33/47   13:48       42:47
1177  Christina Pace         F4549       61/167   13:48       42:47
1178  Chris Harper           F5559       42/174   13:48       42:47
1179  Barb Amders            F6569        16/61   13:49       42:47
1180  Marlene Baltazor       F6064       29/110   13:49       42:48
1181  Rachel Carlton         F3034      115/245   13:50       42:51
1182  Peggy Eickert          F4549       62/167   13:51       42:55
1183  Bev Smith              F5054       62/230   13:51       42:55
1184  Emily Eickert          F1519       54/115   13:51       42:56
1185  Anita Robacker         F70UP         7/30   13:51       42:56
1186  Elenna Schroeder       F5054       63/230   13:52       42:58
1187  Stephanie Rursch       F3539       90/203   13:54       43:05
1188  Lisa Blum              F5054       64/230   13:54       43:05
1189  Kim Rathjen            F3539       91/203   13:56       43:10
1190  Paul Long              M3034        65/80   13:56       43:11
1191  Seth Long              M0109        14/38   13:57       43:12
1192  Tony Quijas            M0109        15/38   13:58       43:16
1193  Heather Sparks         F3539       92/203   13:58       43:17
1194  Sandi Fink             F5054       65/230   13:58       43:18
1195  Kristen Medhurst       F5054       66/230   13:59       43:20
1196  Wanda Holley           F4044       83/179   13:59       43:20
1197  Katie Thornborough     F5054       67/230   13:59       43:20
1198  Vamsi Regalla          M1014        30/50   13:59       43:20
1199  Johnnie Olapade        F4044       84/179   13:59       43:20
1200  Meg Roth-Roffy         F3034      116/245   13:59       43:21
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1201  Mary Miller            F70UP         8/30   14:00       43:22
1202  Sarah Schlickman       F4044       85/179   14:02       43:30
1203  Anna Marolf            F1519       55/115   14:02       43:30
1204  Carol Harrison         F70UP         9/30   14:04       43:34
1205  Janet Cruchelow        F6569        17/61   14:04       43:35
1206  Danny Stafford         M2529        38/60   14:05       43:38
1207  Kathryn Painter        F2529      102/201   14:05       43:38
1208  Diane Kosche           F5054       68/230   14:05       43:38
1209  Julie Bauman           F5559       43/174   14:05       43:38
1210  Ashley Johnson         F2529      103/201   14:05       43:38
1211  Missy Huff             F3539       93/203   14:06       43:42
1212  Linette Cudd           F4044       86/179   14:08       43:47
1213  Megan Wadsworth        F2529      104/201   14:08       43:47
1214  Derick Cudd            M1014        31/50   14:08       43:48
1215  Erica Ewoldt           F3034      117/245   14:09       43:51
1216  Christopher Crady      M0109        16/38   14:09       43:51
1217  Gabby Zurcher          F1519       56/115   14:09       43:52
1218  Alex Wilson            M1014        32/50   14:10       43:53
1219  Silvia Rosales         F2024       68/125   14:10       43:54
1220  Shaun Zahradka         M3539        52/79   14:10       43:54
1221  Emersyn Zahradka       M0109        17/38   14:10       43:55
1222  Leland Houston         M1519        38/48   14:12       44:01
1223  Meagan Bailey          F3034      118/245   14:14       44:05
1224  Ashley Lammers         F1519       57/115   14:14       44:08
1225  Maria Powell           F5054       69/230   14:15       44:10
1226  Judy Wieskamp          F6064       30/110   14:16       44:13
1227  Audrey Claussen        F6064       31/110   14:17       44:16
1228  Emma Hovey             F1014        26/81   14:18       44:19
1229  Pat Held               F70UP        10/30   14:19       44:21
1230  Samantha Holst         F2529      105/201   14:19       44:22
1231  Jason Jakimauskas      M3034        66/80   14:20       44:24
1232  Tinleigh Jakimauskas   F1014        27/81   14:20       44:25
1233  Brianna Haney          F0109        11/39   14:21       44:29
1234  Muna Strasser          F4549       63/167   14:22       44:30
1235  Jamie Haney            F2529      106/201   14:22       44:31
1236  Amanda Wilson          F4044       87/179   14:22       44:31
1237  Jakob Hofer            M0109        18/38   14:22       44:32
1238  Amy Hofer              F4044       88/179   14:22       44:32
1239  Stuart Burns           M6569        14/33   14:23       44:34
1240  Kathy Thoene           F6064       32/110   14:23       44:36
1241  Jodi Hughes            F4549       64/167   14:24       44:36
1242  Becky Hupp             F3034      119/245   14:24       44:37
1243  Deb Hein               F4549       65/167   14:25       44:40
1244  Brittni Bennitt        F2529      107/201   14:26       44:42
1245  Timothy Murray         M6064        16/36   14:27       44:45
1246  Juliann Blunt          F3539       94/203   14:27       44:46
1247  Chris Myers            F5054       70/230   14:27       44:47
1248  Sara Johnson           F2529      108/201   14:27       44:48
1249  Tim Sothmann           M6064        17/36   14:28       44:50
1250  Garrett Johnson        M3034        67/80   14:29       44:51
1251  Erica Lee              F3034      120/245   14:29       44:52
1252  Deborah Combs          F5559       44/174   14:30       44:55
1253  Elizabeth Coberly      F5559       45/174   14:30       44:56
1254  Joe Zawada             M5054        34/47   14:30       44:56
1255  Christine Zawada       F4549       66/167   14:30       44:56
1256  Angela Zahradka        F3539       95/203   14:30       44:57
1257  Brenna Toland          F1014        28/81   14:31       44:58
1258  Pam Toland             F4549       67/167   14:31       44:58
1259  Mike Osborne           M3539        53/79   14:31       44:58
1260  Melissa Hajostek       F3034      121/245   14:31       44:59
1261  Mary Buikema           F5559       46/174   14:31       45:00
1262  Shelley Cahalan        F5054       71/230   14:32       45:03
1263  Martha Petri           F4549       68/167   14:33       45:04
1264  Ashley Johnson         F1014        29/81   14:33       45:05
1265  Margie Baker           F6569        18/61   14:34       45:10
1266  Heather Wakeen         F4044       89/179   14:35       45:10
1267  Mathew Cousins         M2529        39/60   14:36       45:13
1268  Nicole Magee           F0109        12/39   14:36       45:15
1269  Rachel Ashmun          F2529      109/201   14:36       45:16
1270  Randell Brundies       M2529        40/60   14:38       45:20
1271  Jennifer Aversing      F5054       72/230   14:38       45:20
1272  Peyton Ash             F1014        30/81   14:38       45:21
1273  Kurt Miner             M4044        41/57   14:38       45:22
1274  Greg Shouse            M4549        34/58   14:39       45:24
1275  Cheryl Godwin          F5559       47/174   14:40       45:27
1276  Annette Jensen         F5054       73/230   14:40       45:27
1277  Marilyn Phelan         F6064       33/110   14:40       45:28
1278  Tina Beert             F5559       48/174   14:42       45:32
1279  Nancy Nielsen          F3539       96/203   14:42       45:32
1280  James La Frentz        M4549        35/58   14:42       45:34
1281  Matt Wadlow            M4549        36/58   14:44       45:38
1282  Eric Dibbern           M5559        29/47   14:44       45:38
1283  Colleen McGuinty       F4549       69/167   14:44       45:38
1284  Angela Scott           F4044       90/179   14:44       45:40
1285  Colleen Kurrle         F4044       91/179   14:45       45:43
1286  Lashawn Kness          F4549       70/167   14:45       45:43
1287  Sofia Saucedo          F5054       74/230   14:49       45:56
1288  Grahm Geigle           M3034        68/80   14:49       45:56
1289  Meghan Wold            F3539       97/203   14:51       46:02
1290  Ashley Feuss           F3034      122/245   14:51       46:02
1291  Chandra Oakland        F2529      110/201   14:52       46:05
1292  Abbie Howard           F1519       58/115   14:52       46:05
1293  Yvonne Bonick          F6064       34/110   14:53       46:06
1294  Laurie Conard          F5559       49/174   14:53       46:09
1295  Juli Andresen-Howard   F4044       92/179   14:54       46:11
1296  Kimberly Stickell      F4044       93/179   14:55       46:13
1297  Joseph Solis           M6064        18/36   14:57       46:20
1298  Kristin Manion         F1014        31/81   14:58       46:22
1299  Kara Maurer            F3034      123/245   14:58       46:23
1300  Laurie Maurer          F5559       50/174   14:58       46:23
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1301  Erin Morley            F2024       69/125   14:58       46:23
1302  Laura Swanson          F2024       70/125   14:58       46:23
1303  David Imming           M5054        35/47   14:59       46:25
1304  Ruth Potts             F6569        19/61   14:59       46:25
1305  Debbie Imming          F5054       75/230   14:59       46:26
1306  Gabby Manion           F1014        32/81   14:59       46:26
1307  Sue Speer              F5054       76/230   14:59       46:27
1308  Sheri Dague            F4549       71/167   15:00       46:28
1309  Tami Gerard            F4044       94/179   15:00       46:29
1310  Cindy Walls            F5559       51/174   15:01       46:32
1311  Maggie Walls           F2024       71/125   15:01       46:32
1312  Lauren Slattery        F1014        33/81   15:02       46:35
1313  Courtney Belha                        0/0   15:03       46:37
1314  Joanne Johnson         F70UP        11/30   15:03       46:38
1315  Diane Raabe            F6569        20/61   15:03       46:40
1316  Jill Stoxen            F3539       98/203   15:04       46:41
1317  Dennis Gay             M6064        19/36   15:04       46:41
1318  Jessica Emmerson       F3034      124/245   15:04       46:42
1319  Madison Hills          F1519       59/115   15:05       46:43
1320  Robert Ellis           M6064        20/36   15:05       46:45
1321  Kimberly Decook        F3539       99/203   15:05       46:46
1322  Barbara Printy         F70UP        12/30   15:06       46:47
1323  Barb Hills-Ellis       F6064       35/110   15:06       46:47
1324  Pushkar Ajgaonkar      M3539        54/79   15:06       46:47
1325  Ravi Dondapati         M3034        69/80   15:06       46:47
1326  Nicole Thomas          F3034      125/245   15:08       46:53
1327  Lisa Belser            F4549       72/167   15:08       46:54
1328  Alayna Mitchell        F0109        13/39   15:09       46:56
1329  Nancy Jens             F6064       36/110   15:09       46:57
1330  Debra Streger          F6064       37/110   15:10       46:59
1331  Young Yoo              F4044       95/179   15:12       47:07
1332  Rachel Kaniski         F????          1/3   15:13       47:09
1333  Rachel Schnack         F????          2/3   15:13       47:10
1334  Katie Schnack          F????          3/3   15:14       47:11
1335  Stephen Meyers         M2529        41/60   15:14       47:12
1336  Lee Meyers             M6569        15/33   15:14       47:12
1337  Victoria Johnson       F2024       72/125   15:14       47:12
1338  Marianne Meyers        F6064       38/110   15:14       47:12
1339  Paige Finch            F1519       60/115   15:15       47:15
1340  Barb Quinn             F5054       77/230   15:15       47:15
1341  Hank Davis             M4549        37/58   15:16       47:20
1342  David Legler           M6569        16/33   15:17       47:20
1343  Lori McCaw             F3539      100/203   15:17       47:22
1344  John Parks             M6569        17/33   15:18       47:25
1345  Marcy Doyle            F6569        21/61   15:19       47:27
1346  Jennifer R Conger      F3034      126/245   15:19       47:28
1347  Barb Poell             F4549       73/167   15:20       47:30
1348  Kathy Solis            F4549       74/167   15:20       47:32
1349  Rhondaa Vandecasteele  F5559       52/174   15:21       47:33
1350  Sue Crampton           F5559       53/174   15:21       47:34
1351  Dana Vangilder         F5054       78/230   15:21       47:35
1352  Jamie Schafer          F3034      127/245   15:21       47:35
1353  Angelica Ochoa         F3034      128/245   15:22       47:36
1354  Teresa Barker          F5559       54/174   15:24       47:42
1355  Charles Nickerson      M3034        70/80   15:24       47:43
1356  Annette Garza          F5054       79/230   15:25       47:46
1357  Carole Heath           F70UP        13/30   15:25       47:47
1358  Trista Schackenbach    F3034      129/245   15:25       47:47
1359  Bob Zepeda             M5559        30/47   15:25       47:47
1360  Erin Waldron-Smith     F3539      101/203   15:25       47:47
1361  Rebekah Weber          F3034      130/245   15:25       47:48
1362  Eileen Tysma           F5054       80/230   15:26       47:49
1363  Jody Chaffee-Morton    F5054       81/230   15:26       47:49
1364  Lisa Murphy            F3034      131/245   15:26       47:50
1365  Jessica Blindt         F2024       73/125   15:26       47:50
1366  Lorri Anderson         F5054       82/230   15:26       47:50
1367  Melissa Murphy         F4549       75/167   15:26       47:51
1368  Jason Rursch           F3539      102/203   15:27       47:52
1369  Dennis Finch           M4044        42/57   15:27       47:53
1370  Michael Bright         M6569        18/33   15:27       47:53
1371  Amy Rogers             F2024       74/125   15:27       47:53
1372  Connie Ramos           F4044       96/179   15:28       47:57
1373  Maddie Garcia          F1519       61/115   15:30       48:03
1374  Bob Stecker            M6064        21/36   15:30       48:03
1375  Stecker Ann            F5559       55/174   15:31       48:04
1376  Desa Bush              F2529      111/201   15:31       48:05
1377  Angie Shouse           F3539      103/203   15:31       48:05
1378  Andy Weishaar          M3539        55/79   15:32       48:07
1379  Tori Muhleman          F1519       62/115   15:32       48:07
1380  Alyson Anton           F3034      132/245   15:32       48:07
1381  Abigail Davidson       F1519       63/115   15:32       48:08
1382  Cameron Davidson       M4549        38/58   15:33       48:10
1383  Dean Wiebers           M5054        36/47   15:33       48:12
1384  Jennifer Easton        F3539      104/203   15:35       48:17
1385  Melody Sereda          F3034      133/245   15:35       48:17
1386  Preston Dyer           M1014        33/50   15:35       48:17
1387  Molly Rogers           F1519       64/115   15:35       48:19
1388  Brandi Dyer            F3034      134/245   15:36       48:19
1389  Marie Rasmussen        F3034      135/245   15:36       48:19
1390  Katie Laleman          F3539      105/203   15:36       48:20
1391  Kathy Kipp             F6064       39/110   15:36       48:21
1392  Shonna Paulsen         F3539      106/203   15:36       48:22
1393  Amy Leuenhagen         F3539      107/203   15:36       48:22
1394  Mandy Valenzuela       F3539      108/203   15:38       48:27
1395  Kristin Stires         F3034      136/245   15:38       48:27
1396  Dave Stires            M3034        71/80   15:38       48:27
1397  Stacey Landuit         F3539      109/203   15:40       48:34
1398  Raechel Lockrem        F3539      110/203   15:41       48:36
1399  Anne Rodriguez         F5054       83/230   15:42       48:39
1400  Theresa Harper         F5559       56/174   15:42       48:39
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1401  Courtnee Callen        F2529      112/201   15:42       48:40
1402  Lindsey Schroeder      F2024       75/125   15:42       48:40
1403  Lisa Loquist           F5559       57/174   15:42       48:41
1404  Unknown Runner         M????          1/3   15:43       48:41
1405  Linda Schroeder        F4044       97/179   15:43       48:41
1406  Melissa Miner          F4549       76/167   15:43       48:42
1407  Juliann Bryant         F5054       84/230   15:43       48:42
1408  Steve Bryant           M5559        31/47   15:43       48:42
1409  Erin Thompson          F5054       85/230   15:43       48:43
1410  Diane Noll             F5559       58/174   15:43       48:43
1411  Padmini Raichur        F4549       77/167   15:43       48:43
1412  Tammy Davis            F4549       78/167   15:43       48:43
1413  Selena Maher-Degeeter  F5559       59/174   15:43       48:43
1414  Tara Wright            F1519       65/115   15:44       48:45
1415  Emily Ann Nations      F1014        34/81   15:44       48:45
1416  Leigha Stewart         F2024       76/125   15:45       48:48
1417  Iesha Jones            F3539      111/203   15:45       48:48
1418  Bailey Stewart         F1519       66/115   15:45       48:48
1419  Carolyn Jones          F5054       86/230   15:45       48:48
1420  Magdalena Kozicka      F3034      137/245   15:46       48:51
1421  Fernando Lopez         M3539        56/79   15:46       48:51
1422  Michelle Menke         F4549       79/167   15:46       48:51
1423  Deann Eis              F5559       60/174   15:46       48:51
1424  Mari Bright            F5559       61/174   15:46       48:53
1425  Dianne Egan            F5054       87/230   15:47       48:53
1426  Judy Determann         F6064       40/110   15:47       48:55
1427  Debra Smith            F5559       62/174   15:47       48:56
1428  Kathy Ashenhurst       F5559       63/174   15:47       48:56
1429  Mike Kooi              M6569        19/33   15:48       48:57
1430  Cindy Van Horn         F4549       80/167   15:48       48:59
1431  Tina Richter           F4549       81/167   15:49       49:01
1432  Bobbie Erbst           F4044       98/179   15:49       49:01
1433  Diane Waskowiak        F6064       41/110   15:49       49:02
1434  Dorothy Hudson         F5559       64/174   15:50       49:05
1435  Zeenath Irshad         F5054       88/230   15:50       49:05
1436  Julie Schildt          F5054       89/230   15:50       49:05
1437  Madison Schildt        F2024       77/125   15:50       49:05
1438  Marian Hudson          F5054       90/230   15:51       49:06
1439  Angela Woodhouse       F5054       91/230   15:51       49:06
1440  Vikki Lewton           F6064       42/110   15:51       49:06
1441  Rebecca Rock           F4549       82/167   15:53       49:14
1442  Joel Thiessen          M1519        39/48   15:53       49:14
1443  Twyla Thiessen         F5054       92/230   15:53       49:14
1444  Bohdan Dziadyk         M6569        20/33   15:54       49:16
1445  Marietta Dziadyk       F6064       43/110   15:54       49:16
1446  Cindy Hickey           F4549       83/167   15:55       49:19
1447  Mallory Finch          F1519       67/115   15:55       49:21
1448  Jorgia Finch           F1014        35/81   15:56       49:21
1449  Tonia Dirksen          F5054       93/230   15:56       49:24
1450  Nicole Scherer         F3034      138/245   15:58       49:29
1451  Lynn Scherer           F5559       65/174   15:58       49:30
1452  Brianne Nickerson      F2529      113/201   15:59       49:30
1453  Alyssa Moeller         F2024       78/125   15:59       49:31
1454  Janey Parks            F6569        22/61   15:59       49:32
1455  Hannah Colvin          F2024       79/125   15:59       49:32
1456  Connie Crone           F4549       84/167   15:59       49:33
1457  Melissa Ahlstrom       F4044       99/179   15:59       49:33
1458  Leigh Cawiezell        F2024       80/125   15:59       49:33
1459  Lindsay Kelting        F2024       81/125   15:59       49:33
1460  Barb Schuldt           F4549       85/167   16:00       49:33
1461  Tia Gendron            F5054       94/230   16:00       49:34
1462  Tracy Herr             F3539      112/203   16:00       49:34
1463  Carla Osborn           F5054       95/230   16:00       49:34
1464  Molly Tsorvas          F3539      113/203   16:00       49:36
1465  Faith Leatherman       F3034      139/245   16:01       49:38
1466  Jill Naab              F3034      140/245   16:02       49:40
1467  Janet Boulund          F5559       66/174   16:02       49:41
1468  Prasanna Kollarapu     F3539      114/203   16:03       49:44
1469  Sharan Regalla         M4044        43/57   16:03       49:45
1470  Carie Nelson           F4044      100/179   16:04       49:46
1471  Elaine Coomes          F6064       44/110   16:06       49:55
1472  Nate Manor             M2529        42/60   16:07       49:57
1473  Andrea Manor           F2529      114/201   16:07       49:58
1474  Marcia Decap           F4549       86/167   16:08       49:59
1475  Karlee Rumler          F2024       82/125   16:09       50:02
1476  Clyde Lange            M4549        39/58   16:09       50:02
1477  Kelsey Rumler          F2024       83/125   16:09       50:02
1478  Kayla Miller           F1014        36/81   16:09       50:02
1479  Kelly Miller           F3539      115/203   16:09       50:02
1480  Dixie Oler             F5559       67/174   16:09       50:04
1481  Abbigail Farmer        F1014        37/81   16:10       50:04
1482  Rita Amundsen          F6569        23/61   16:10       50:05
1483  Jacqueline Edwards     F5054       96/230   16:10       50:06
1484  Paige Plumb            F1519       68/115   16:11       50:09
1485  Helena Fisher          F1519       69/115   16:11       50:10
1486  Amanda Fisher          F3539      116/203   16:11       50:10
1487  Ann Held               F5559       68/174   16:12       50:12
1488  Michael Held           M6064        22/36   16:12       50:12
1489  Angie Wiesman          F4044      101/179   16:12       50:13
1490  Carol Wiesman          F6569        24/61   16:13       50:15
1491  Louann Brems           F5054       97/230   16:13       50:15
1492  Elyzabeth Conger       F1014        38/81   16:14       50:17
1493  Chloe Terpenning       F1014        39/81   16:14       50:18
1494  Krishnaveni Badri      F4044      102/179   16:14       50:19
1495  Michele Manion         F4044      103/179   16:15       50:20
1496  Marjorie Stapleton     F70UP        14/30   16:15       50:20
1497  Debbie Jones           F6064       45/110   16:15       50:21
1498  Beth Brinson           F4044      104/179   16:15       50:21
1499  Andrea Even            F4549       87/167   16:15       50:21
1500  Madi Schwenn           F1014        40/81   16:15       50:22
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1501  Donald Mayhew          F5054       98/230   16:16       50:23
1502  Alexis Vonholdt        F1014        41/81   16:16       50:23
1503  Lisa Meeker            F4549       88/167   16:16       50:23
1504  Janine Happ            F5559       69/174   16:16       50:26
1505  Andrea Peer            F2529      115/201   16:17       50:27
1506  Catrina Richardson     F4044      105/179   16:17       50:28
1507  Lisa Peer              F5054       99/230   16:17       50:29
1508  Isabella Reinhardt     F0109        14/39   16:17       50:29
1509  Alma Garcia            F4044      106/179   16:21       50:39
1510  Sumer Depaepe          F1519       70/115   16:21       50:40
1511  Monique Ellis          F3539      117/203   16:22       50:42
1512  Kathy Krapfl           F5559       70/174   16:25       50:51
1513  David Krapfl           M6064        23/36   16:25       50:51
1514  Olivia Wyant           F1519       71/115   16:27       50:59
1515  Jacob Dodson           M1519        40/48   16:27       50:59
1516  Melinda Williams       F5559       71/174   16:27       51:00
1517  Diane Warner           F4549       89/167   16:27       51:00
1518  Sarah Beuthien         F3539      118/203   16:27       51:00
1519  Jan Heiar              F5559       72/174   16:28       51:00
1520  Rita Titman            F5054      100/230   16:28       51:01
1521  Beth Lokenvitz         F5054      101/230   16:28       51:02
1522  Darryl Lokenvitz       M6569        21/33   16:28       51:03
1523  Joseph Castel          M5559        32/47   16:28       51:03
1524  Rose Scheper           F5559       73/174   16:29       51:04
1525  Jennifer Kingery       F4549       90/167   16:29       51:05
1526  Jackie Wright          F4549       91/167   16:29       51:05
1527  Lyndsey Yungen         F2529      116/201   16:29       51:05
1528  Sally Christophersen   F5559       74/174   16:29       51:06
1529  Kimber Mundt           F1519       72/115   16:29       51:06
1530  Pamela Wyant           F5054      102/230   16:29       51:06
1531  Jodi Anderson          F4044      107/179   16:30       51:07
1532  Todd Malmstrom         M4549        40/58   16:30       51:08
1533  Tammy Wright           F4549       92/167   16:30       51:08
1534  Constance Nations      F5054      103/230   16:30       51:08
1535  Tracy Malmstrom        F4549       93/167   16:30       51:09
1536  Connie McCubbin        F5054      104/230   16:32       51:13
1537  Marlene Mohr           F70UP        15/30   16:32       51:14
1538  Teresa Wilcox          F5054      105/230   16:33       51:16
1539  Kelly Holeman          F4549       94/167   16:33       51:18
1540  Rebecca Rodriquez      F1014        42/81   16:33       51:18
1541  Natalie Jess           F2024       84/125   16:34       51:20
1542  Kate Mundt             F1519       73/115   16:34       51:20
1543  Kayla Seitz            F2529      117/201   16:34       51:20
1544  Lynnette Kruse         F4044      108/179   16:34       51:21
1545  Jacalynn Oetzmann      F4549       95/167   16:34       51:21
1546  Angie Ubel             F3539      119/203   16:34       51:22
1547  Barb Blieu             F5054      106/230   16:35       51:23
1548  Naomi Ubel             F0109        15/39   16:35       51:23
1549  Talitha Davidson-Bell  F3034      141/245   16:35       51:24
1550  Laura Meersman         F3034      142/245   16:36       51:25
1551  Paula Anderson         F3539      120/203   16:36       51:26
1552  Luann Olson            F5559       75/174   16:36       51:26
1553  Christine Meersman     F5559       76/174   16:36       51:26
1554  Lyrica Martin          F1014        43/81   16:36       51:27
1555  Cheryl Ashcraft        F5559       77/174   16:36       51:28
1556  Molly Ryan             F3034      143/245   16:37       51:28
1557  Niki Neipert           F4044      109/179   16:37       51:28
1558  Nancy Early            F5054      107/230   16:37       51:29
1559  Gracia Stebebs         F70UP        16/30   16:37       51:30
1560  Sarah Larson           F2529      118/201   16:37       51:31
1561  Donna Dennis           F5054      108/230   16:38       51:31
1562  Pat Edmondson          F6064       46/110   16:38       51:32
1563  Karla Bickle           F5054      109/230   16:38       51:34
1564  Melissa Larson         F5054      110/230   16:38       51:34
1565  Unknown Runner         M????          2/3   16:38       51:34
1566  Mindy Brown            F2529      119/201   16:39       51:35
1567  Joann Vervaecke        F5559       78/174   16:39       51:35
1568  Paula Rhodes           F4549       96/167   16:40       51:39
1569  Darren Rhodes          M4549        41/58   16:40       51:39
1570  Teresa Elliott         F6064       47/110   16:40       51:40
1571  Nancy Logue                           0/0   16:40       51:40
1572  Bill Olson             M6064        24/36   16:41       51:41
1573  Lauren Olson           F2024       85/125   16:41       51:41
1574  Jeff Rumburg           M2024        25/38   16:41       51:42
1575  Kris Gieger                           0/0   16:41       51:42
1576  Nancy Ballenger        F5559       79/174   16:42       51:44
1577  Dana Ballenger         F0109        16/39   16:42       51:44
1578  Tammy Reilly           F5054      111/230   16:42       51:45
1579  Paige Anderson         F4044      110/179   16:43       51:48
1580  Hailey Fuhlman         F1519       74/115   16:43       51:50
1581  Trisha Reimers         F2024       86/125   16:44       51:51
1582  Jennifer Paustian      F3034      144/245   16:44       51:51
1583  Quinn Weinzierl        F1014        44/81   16:45       51:53
1584  Jennifer Weinzierl     F3539      121/203   16:45       51:54
1585  Jan Hofer              F6064       48/110   16:45       51:55
1586  Kelli Franklin         F3539      122/203   16:45       51:55
1587  Kerri Baumer           F3034      145/245   16:46       51:57
1588  Mary Boehm             F6569        25/61   16:46       51:57
1589  Tori Hofer             F1014        45/81   16:46       51:57
1590  Holly Sutton           F3034      146/245   16:46       51:58
1591  Samantha Pouk          F1519       75/115   16:46       51:58
1592  Jami Roessler          F3034      147/245   16:46       51:59
1593  Taylor Hofer           F1014        46/81   16:46       51:59
1594  Craig Mueller          M5559        33/47   16:47       52:00
1595  Chris Mueller          F5054      112/230   16:47       52:00
1596  Ma Luisa Falcon        F5054      113/230   16:47       52:00
1597  Angie Mueller          F3034      148/245   16:47       52:00
1598  Melanie Rock           F2024       87/125   16:47       52:01
1599  Kosy Brown             F2024       88/125   16:48       52:03
1600  Lisa Taber             F3539      123/203   16:49       52:06
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1601  Wayne Taber            M70UP         7/11   16:49       52:07
1602  Nichol Roberts         F2529      120/201   16:50       52:08
1603  Samantha Volk          F0109        17/39   16:50       52:10
1604  Daniel Wesemann        M4044        44/57   16:50       52:11
1605  Andrew Volk            M3539        57/79   16:50       52:11
1606  John Johnson           M4044        45/57   16:50       52:11
1607  Audrey Coder           F3539      124/203   16:50       52:11
1608  Joanne Meier           F6064       49/110   16:50       52:11
1609  Carol Woten            F4549       97/167   16:50       52:12
1610  Jane Gumpert           F5054      114/230   16:51       52:12
1611  Sue Martin             F5559       80/174   16:51       52:13
1612  April Carpenter        F3034      149/245   16:52       52:18
1613  Ariel Reiling          F2024       89/125   16:53       52:19
1614  Linda McDonald         F5054      115/230   16:53       52:19
1615  Sue Nelson             F6569        26/61   16:53       52:19
1616  Rose Deibert           F5559       81/174   16:53       52:20
1617  Vivian 'Bobbi' Smith   F70UP        17/30   16:54       52:21
1618  Melanie Moorman        F1519       76/115   16:54       52:22
1619  Teresa Stickle         F4549       98/167   16:55       52:25
1620  Laurie Price           F5054      116/230   16:55       52:25
1621  Carla Walker           F5054      117/230   16:55       52:27
1622  Regina Dahl            F5054      118/230   16:56       52:28
1623  Doug McCleary          M5054        37/47   16:56       52:29
1624  Lindsi Gieck           F3034      150/245   16:57       52:32
1625  Christine Miclot       F5054      119/230   16:57       52:32
1626  Babbi McCleary         F5054      120/230   16:57       52:33
1627  Julie Allbee           F4044      111/179   16:58       52:35
1628  Lindsay Williams       F3034      151/245   16:58       52:36
1629  Amanda Bertroche       F2529      121/201   16:59       52:36
1630  Rachel Allbee          F4044      112/179   16:59       52:37
1631  Gloria Creen           F6064       50/110   16:59       52:37
1632  Victor Solis           M70UP         8/11   16:59       52:38
1633  Jessica Blum           F4044      113/179   16:59       52:38
1634  Tisha Solis            F3539      125/203   16:59       52:38
1635  Teresa Vanalsburg      F5054      121/230   16:59       52:39
1636  Nadine Kroll           F5054      122/230   17:00       52:40
1637  Raul Falcon            M5559        34/47   17:00       52:40
1638  Abigail Rock           F2529      122/201   17:00       52:41
1639  Susan Sunleaf          F5559       82/174   17:00       52:41
1640  John Rock              M2529        43/60   17:00       52:42
1641  Juana Arcos            F4044      114/179   17:00       52:42
1642  Debra Brownson         F6064       51/110   17:00       52:42
1643  Kory Esbaum            F3034      152/245   17:01       52:43
1644  Laurie Rasmussen       F3539      126/203   17:01       52:44
1645  Marie Havel            F5559       83/174   17:01       52:44
1646  Shawna Sherrill        F4044      115/179   17:01       52:45
1647  Roberta Barton         F3034      153/245   17:04       52:53
1648  Dixie Wieskamp         F3539      127/203   17:04       52:53
1649  Mary Jo Devrieze       F6064       52/110   17:05       52:56
1650  Alyssa Woodburn        F2529      123/201   17:05       52:56
1651  Blake Widick           M2529        44/60   17:06       52:58
1652  Laura Brennan          F6064       53/110   17:06       53:00
1653  Alanna Jeffery         F5559       84/174   17:06       53:00
1654  Denise Sissel          F3539      128/203   17:06       53:00
1655  Tracy Meggers          F4549       99/167   17:06       53:01
1656  Aida Reyes             M5559        35/47   17:07       53:01
1657  Carrie Duke            F2024       90/125   17:07       53:02
1658  Jennifer Little        F3539      129/203   17:08       53:05
1659  Cassidy Jarrett        F1519       77/115   17:08       53:06
1660  Kristi Geisler         F3034      154/245   17:08       53:06
1661  Jennifer Genung        F4044      116/179   17:09       53:09
1662  Cindy Whipple          F2024       91/125   17:09       53:09
1663  Tammy Bartz            F5054      123/230   17:09       53:09
1664  Zachary Hemmen         M1014        34/50   17:09       53:10
1665  Carter Lafrenz         M1014        35/50   17:10       53:12
1666  Jenna Strandlund       F2529      124/201   17:10       53:13
1667  Jennifer Frey          F3034      155/245   17:11       53:16
1668  Noah Frey              M3034        72/80   17:12       53:17
1669  April Parker           F3034      156/245   17:13       53:20
1670  Charlotte Kroll        F0109        18/39   17:13       53:20
1671  Viki Mueller           F4044      117/179   17:13       53:22
1672  Nolan Mueller          M1014        36/50   17:13       53:22
1673  Anne Frett             F4549      100/167   17:14       53:24
1674  Steve Frett            M4549        42/58   17:14       53:24
1675  Kimberly Lafrenz       F4044      118/179   17:14       53:25
1676  Lisa Studer            F4044      119/179   17:14       53:26
1677  Aubrey Meers           F3034      157/245   17:15       53:28
1678  Robin Pladna           F4549      101/167   17:15       53:28
1679  Melanie O'Brien        F3034      158/245   17:15       53:29
1680  Keasha Armstrong       F4044      120/179   17:15       53:29
1681  Nicole Reinsch         F3034      159/245   17:17       53:34
1682  Olivia McCubbin        F1014        47/81   17:18       53:38
1683  Yvonne Spoon           F3034      160/245   17:19       53:40
1684  Jean Wulf              F5559       85/174   17:20       53:44
1685  Susan Villareal        F5559       86/174   17:21       53:45
1686  Kathy McDaniel         F5559       87/174   17:21       53:45
1687  Trisha Gehler          F3539      130/203   17:21       53:46
1688  Lisa Rogerwall         F5054      124/230   17:21       53:46
1689  Max Gehler             M0109        19/38   17:21       53:47
1690  Lani Robb              F1519       78/115   17:21       53:47
1691  Detravia Hawkins       F1519       79/115   17:22       53:48
1692  Grasiela Aguilar       F2529      125/201   17:22       53:50
1693  Eva Carleton           F1014        48/81   17:24       53:55
1694  Kendra Fobert          F1519       80/115   17:24       53:57
1695  Lori Fobert            F5054      125/230   17:25       53:58
1696  Bailey Marxen          F2024       92/125   17:25       53:59
1697  Jeremy Hull            M3539        58/79   17:25       53:59
1698  Pat Freiburger         F6064       54/110   17:26       54:00
1699  Jeannie Defrieze       F2529      126/201   17:26       54:03
1700  Katrina Loving         F5559       88/174   17:29       54:11
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1701  Cheryl Killian         F6064       55/110   17:29       54:11
1702  Unknown Runner         M????          3/3   17:29       54:12
1703  Ruth Marquez           F5559       89/174   17:30       54:15
1704  Amber Duffy            F2024       93/125   17:31       54:17
1705  Kayley Latham          F1014        49/81   17:31       54:17
1706  Rodney Fink            M5054        38/47   17:31       54:18
1707  George Woods           M4549        43/58   17:32       54:19
1708  Danya Carton           F4549      102/167   17:32       54:19
1709  Minel Iriskic          M3034        73/80   17:33       54:23
1710  Adisa Iriskic          F3034      161/245   17:33       54:23
1711  Chelsea Bollinger      F2024       94/125   17:33       54:24
1712  Dillon Frame           M1519        41/48   17:33       54:24
1713  Kay Hull               F5559       90/174   17:33       54:24
1714  Debbie Mead            F4549      103/167   17:35       54:29
1715  Diana Shepard          F5559       91/174   17:35       54:29
1716  Maryjo Freund          F6569        27/61   17:35       54:30
1717  Wanda Steward          F5054      126/230   17:35       54:30
1718  Marcia Bornemann       F4549      104/167   17:35       54:30
1719  Jody Bley              F5054      127/230   17:35       54:31
1720  Shellie Thalacker      F4044      121/179   17:36       54:32
1721  Sonja Trowbridge       F6569        28/61   17:37       54:37
1722  Diane Seng             F6064       56/110   17:39       54:43
1723  Amber Lilly            F3034      162/245   17:39       54:43
1724  Patricia Greve         M5054        39/47   17:40       54:44
1725  Brad Greve             M5559        36/47   17:40       54:44
1726  Susan Padilla          F5559       92/174   17:40       54:46
1727  Julie Tillberg         F5559       93/174   17:41       54:47
1728  Kerry Bicknell         F5559       94/174   17:41       54:48
1729  Jessica Redden         F3539      131/203   17:41       54:48
1730  Deaun Millizer         F6064       57/110   17:41       54:48
1731  Toni Seeburger         F5559       95/174   17:41       54:49
1732  Jane Fonteyne          F5054      128/230   17:43       54:54
1733  Beth Dirck             F5559       96/174   17:44       54:56
1734  Penny McFarland        F6064       58/110   17:44       54:56
1735  Kathy Vens             F3539      132/203   17:44       54:56
1736  Vivien Halloran        F6064       59/110   17:44       54:56
1737  Mary Oberhart          F5054      129/230   17:44       54:57
1738  Lynette Morgan         F4044      122/179   17:44       54:57
1739  Angela Olvera                         0/0   17:44       54:58
1740  Alexandra Dirck        F2529      127/201   17:44       54:58
1741  Kyle Dirck             M2529        45/60   17:45       55:00
1742  Morgan McConnell       M5054        40/47   17:45       55:00
1743  Kathy Cary             F4549      105/167   17:45       55:00
1744  Kristine Wachs         F5054      130/230   17:45       55:00
1745  Drake Cary             M1014        37/50   17:45       55:00
1746  Tami Berglund          F4549      106/167   17:45       55:01
1747  Amanda Walker          F2529      128/201   17:46       55:02
1748  Cathy Obrien           F4549      107/167   17:46       55:02
1749  Sarah Berner           F2529      129/201   17:46       55:03
1750  Shase Hoffmann         F4549      108/167   17:47       55:06
1751  Mirela Morris          F3539      133/203   17:47       55:07
1752  Leanna McCullough      F3539      134/203   17:47       55:08
1753  Janice Schweer         F6569        29/61   17:47       55:08
1754  Connie Osborn          M6064        25/36   17:47       55:08
1755  Brian Morris           M3539        59/79   17:47       55:08
1756  Meghan Decastecker     F2529      130/201   17:48       55:09
1757  Guadalupe Olvera       M6569        22/33   17:48       55:09
1758  Roberta Brady          F5559       97/174   17:48       55:09
1759  Melissa Kodatt         F3034      163/245   17:49       55:12
1760  Matthew Kodatt         M3034        74/80   17:49       55:12
1761  Megan Pfiffner         F2529      131/201   17:50       55:15
1762  Kendal Danielsen       F2529      132/201   17:50       55:15
1763  Tari Weeks             F5559       98/174   17:50       55:16
1764  Victoria Hart          F2024       95/125   17:50       55:16
1765  Kerri Thoene           F3539      135/203   17:51       55:19
1766  Danette Webber         F6064       60/110   17:51       55:20
1767  Joy Whitmer            F4549      109/167   17:52       55:23
1768  Shalene Calvert        F3034      164/245   17:52       55:23
1769  Julie Moeller          F4549      110/167   17:53       55:24
1770  Jill Hansen            F4549      111/167   17:53       55:24
1771  Terry Osborne          M3539        60/79   17:53       55:25
1772  Danette Kelting        F4549      112/167   17:53       55:25
1773  Alishia Claeys         F2529      133/201   17:53       55:25
1774  Dee Ahuja              M5054        41/47   17:54       55:27
1775  Linda Hoffman          F5559       99/174   17:54       55:27
1776  Lori Lindsey           F4549      113/167   17:54       55:28
1777  Cindi Venhorst         F5559      100/174   17:54       55:29
1778  Cheryl Faidley         F5559      101/174   17:54       55:29
1779  Lori French            F5054      131/230   17:54       55:29
1780  Kally Sachleben        F2024       96/125   17:55       55:32
1781  Aileen Reimers         F3034      165/245   17:56       55:34
1782  Samantha Shedek        F3034      166/245   17:56       55:35
1783  Jenny Deininger        F3034      167/245   17:56       55:35
1784  Amy Koerperick         F3539      136/203   17:57       55:36
1785  Dean Ganzer            M6064        26/36   17:57       55:37
1786  Abi Deininger          F1014        50/81   17:57       55:37
1787  Maribeth Chase         F6064       61/110   17:57       55:37
1788  Lisa Phillips          F4044      123/179   17:57       55:37
1789  Jean Molloy            F5559      102/174   17:57       55:37
1790  Don Wynn               M6569        23/33   17:57       55:37
1791  Nancy Arguello         F6569        30/61   17:57       55:38
1792  Nita Lane              F5054      132/230   17:58       55:40
1793  Ashley Hahn            F1519       81/115   17:58       55:41
1794  Jay Schweer            M6569        24/33   17:59       55:44
1795  Joseph Alonso          M0109        20/38   17:59       55:44
1796  Beverly Burns          F5054      133/230   17:59       55:45
1797  Brandie Handley        F3034      168/245   18:00       55:46
1798  Laura Light            F2529      134/201   18:01       55:50
1799  Diane Fall             F6064       62/110   18:03       55:55
1800  Missie Mosley          F3539      137/203   18:03       55:56
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1801  Matt Rienstra          M3539        61/79   18:03       55:56
1802  Matt McCleary          M2529        46/60   18:03       55:57
1803  Hayden McCleary-Larson M0109        21/38   18:03       55:57
1804  Rebecca Smith          F6064       63/110   18:03       55:57
1805  Melissa Hazen          F4044      124/179   18:03       55:57
1806  Kimberly Datisman      F4549      114/167   18:04       55:59
1807  Denise Skinner         F4549      115/167   18:04       55:59
1808  Pam Tovrea             F5559      103/174   18:04       55:59
1809  Bev Datisman           F6569        31/61   18:04       56:00
1810  Cristina Magadan       F2529      135/201   18:04       56:01
1811  Jordan Balensiefen     F2024       97/125   18:05       56:02
1812  Kelsey Mattson         F2529      136/201   18:05       56:02
1813  Piper Woodhurst        F0109        19/39   18:05       56:02
1814  Kelly Gray             F4549      116/167   18:05       56:02
1815  Erin Crowe             M3539        62/79   18:05       56:03
1816  Nicole Balensiefen     F2024       98/125   18:05       56:04
1817  Valerie Reuter         F1519       82/115   18:06       56:04
1818  Greg Deboer            M2529        47/60   18:06       56:05
1819  Jerri Batista          F6064       64/110   18:06       56:05
1820  Elpidio Batista        M6064        27/36   18:06       56:05
1821  Colten Obertance       M0109        22/38   18:06       56:07
1822  Katrina Obertance      F3539      138/203   18:07       56:08
1823  Jackie Mowder-Beechamp F4044      125/179   18:07       56:08
1824  Melissa Neff           F3034      169/245   18:07       56:09
1825  Pam Mowder             F5559      104/174   18:07       56:09
1826  Will Kruse             M1014        38/50   18:07       56:10
1827  Kaylee Krogman         F3034      170/245   18:08       56:11
1828  Linda Leuschen         F6569        32/61   18:08       56:11
1829  Dalena Wilhite Acton   F6569        33/61   18:08       56:12
1830  Connor Oetzmann        M1014        39/50   18:09       56:15
1831  Bonnie Beorkrem        F6569        34/61   18:09       56:16
1832  Connor Kruse           M1014        40/50   18:09       56:16
1833  Carson Kruse           M1519        42/48   18:09       56:16
1834  Seth Meyer             M1519        43/48   18:09       56:16
1835  Kasie Lund             F2529      137/201   18:10       56:18
1836  Betty Griffin          F6064       65/110   18:11       56:21
1837  Elizabeth Fair         F6569        35/61   18:11       56:21
1838  Logan Mallum           M0109        23/38   18:12       56:25
1839  Jessica Johnson        F2529      138/201   18:12       56:25
1840  Natasha Lee            F3034      171/245   18:13       56:27
1841  Christine McClimon     F4549      117/167   18:13       56:27
1842  Gene Fournier          M6569        25/33   18:13       56:27
1843  Trey Osborne           M1519        44/48   18:13       56:27
1844  Joan Hovey             F70UP        18/30   18:13       56:28
1845  Lisa Lammers           F4044      126/179   18:13       56:28
1846  Mara McClimon          F1014        51/81   18:13       56:28
1847  Stephanie Wiebel       F2529      139/201   18:13       56:28
1848  Kelli Mallum           F3539      139/203   18:14       56:29
1849  Jeanne Bonnell-Drennen F5054      134/230   18:14       56:30
1850  Kendra Bittner         F2529      140/201   18:14       56:30
1851  Aimee Osborne          F1519       83/115   18:14       56:30
1852  Lisa Sides             F5559      105/174   18:15       56:32
1853  Emily A. Snyder        F1519       84/115   18:15       56:33
1854  Arlene Bell            M5559        37/47   18:15       56:33
1855  Kaya Swan              F1014        52/81   18:15       56:33
1856  John Cabor             M4549        44/58   18:15       56:34
1857  Michelle Yutesler      F3034      172/245   18:15       56:34
1858  Jamie Bowman           F3034      173/245   18:15       56:35
1859  Keri Hahn              F3539      140/203   18:17       56:39
1860  Betsy Sierra           F4044      127/179   18:17       56:39
1861  Imelda Crinklaw        F6064       66/110   18:17       56:40
1862  Arlene Zamarripa       F5559      106/174   18:17       56:40
1863  Tallen Jakimauskas     M0109        24/38   18:17       56:40
1864  Aimee Muhleman         F4044      128/179   18:17       56:40
1865  Chris Simmon           M3539        63/79   18:17       56:40
1866  Jennifer Swan          F3034      174/245   18:18       56:41
1867  Brandon Pikuza         M2024        26/38   18:18       56:42
1868  Darius Ross            M3539        64/79   18:18       56:43
1869  Emily Snyder           F4549      118/167   18:18       56:43
1870  Jessica Miller         F3034      175/245   18:18       56:43
1871  Chester Poremba        M6569        26/33   18:18       56:43
1872  Casey Lancour          F1014        53/81   18:18       56:43
1873  Erin Moore             F3539      141/203   18:19       56:47
1874  Kari Jakimauskas       F3539      142/203   18:20       56:47
1875  Jody Irby              F5054      135/230   18:20       56:48
1876  Kristen Ballheim       F3034      176/245   18:20       56:50
1877  Daryl Ann Moore        F6064       67/110   18:21       56:52
1878  Sarah Moore            F2529      141/201   18:21       56:52
1879  Lynzy Lilliman         F2529      142/201   18:21       56:52
1880  Luann Waters           F5054      136/230   18:21       56:53
1881  Peyton Waters          F0109        20/39   18:22       56:54
1882  Melissa Broderick      F4044      129/179   18:22       56:56
1883  Spencer Poquet         F2529      143/201   18:23       56:57
1884  Dominic Miller         M1014        41/50   18:23       56:58
1885  Teresa Fox             F3034      177/245   18:23       56:58
1886  Nate Hein              M0109        25/38   18:23       56:59
1887  Steve Hartwich         M4549        45/58   18:24       57:00
1888  Dylan Crane            M1014        42/50   18:24       57:00
1889  Angie Alonso           F2529      144/201   18:24       57:00
1890  Melanie Comer          F1014        54/81   18:24       57:01
1891  Isabella Miller        F1014        55/81   18:24       57:01
1892  Janet Hartwich         F5054      137/230   18:24       57:01
1893  Rhonda Marlowe         F5054      138/230   18:25       57:04
1894  Nancy McClimon         F6064       68/110   18:25       57:05
1895  Eric Lindquist         M5054        42/47   18:25       57:05
1896  Kim Lindquist          F5054      139/230   18:25       57:06
1897  Erika Dvorak           F2024       99/125   18:26       57:07
1898  Lindsay Ridgway        F2024      100/125   18:26       57:08
1899  Theresa Stahl          F5054      140/230   18:27       57:10
1900  Jackie Clark           F2024      101/125   18:27       57:10

Generated March 23, 2026 at 11:34 PM 19/27



Quad Cities Race for the Cure - 2015 - 5K Run and Walk - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1901  Linda Garcia           F6064       69/110   18:27       57:10
1902  Kelly Adamson          F2529      145/201   18:27       57:11
1903  Savana Martensen       F3034      178/245   18:27       57:11
1904  Jan Potter             F5559      107/174   18:27       57:11
1905  Heather Ehlers         F4044      130/179   18:27       57:11
1906  Kimber Diederich       F2529      146/201   18:27       57:12
1907  Judy Murphy            F5054      141/230   18:27       57:12
1908  Renee Flucas           F6064       70/110   18:28       57:13
1909  Maura Vroman           F3034      179/245   18:28       57:13
1910  Brianna Miller         F1014        56/81   18:28       57:14
1911  Cassidy Phillips       F1014        57/81   18:28       57:14
1912  Tammra Sheldon-Davis   F5054      142/230   18:28       57:15
1913  Marlene Lunardi        F4549      119/167   18:28       57:15
1914  Autymn Raley           F1519       85/115   18:29       57:17
1915  Kathleen Rhodenbaugh   F6064       71/110   18:29       57:17
1916  Ashley McMeen          F3034      180/245   18:29       57:17
1917  Lakendra Miller        F3034      181/245   18:29       57:18
1918  Judy Alicea            F4044      131/179   18:29       57:18
1919  Nichole Waters         F3034      182/245   18:29       57:18
1920  Sheri Dvorak           F4549      120/167   18:30       57:19
1921  Randy Dvorak           M4549        46/58   18:30       57:19
1922  Kim Franco             F4549      121/167   18:30       57:21
1923  Keera Cone             F2529      147/201   18:30       57:21
1924  Alyssa Kling           F2529      148/201   18:30       57:21
1925  Sherry Ramsdal         F4549      122/167   18:30       57:21
1926  Shelly Kling           F4549      123/167   18:31       57:22
1927  Becky Hansen           F5559      108/174   18:31       57:23
1928  Sven Koelker           M3539        65/79   18:31       57:24
1929  Lynn Koelker           F2529      149/201   18:32       57:25
1930  Karen Moeller          F5559      109/174   18:32       57:25
1931  Darcy Crafton                         0/0   18:32       57:25
1932  Patty Sedlock                         0/0   18:32       57:26
1933  Tom Doty               M6569        27/33   18:32       57:27
1934  Diane Carius           F6569        36/61   18:32       57:27
1935  Ramsey Vens            F2529      150/201   18:33       57:28
1936  Adrian Lira            M3539        66/79   18:33       57:29
1937  Elizabeth Cavazos                     0/0   18:33       57:29
1938  Connie Droessler-Vens  F2529      151/201   18:33       57:29
1939  Kathryn McKean         F3034      183/245   18:34       57:32
1940  Alex Tate              M2529        48/60   18:34       57:32
1941  Sharon McKean          F5559      110/174   18:34       57:32
1942  Allison Clark          F1014        58/81   18:34       57:34
1943  Jeannie Clark          F3539      143/203   18:34       57:34
1944  Latasha Clark          F2024      102/125   18:35       57:34
1945  Terry Wisely           M4044        46/57   18:35       57:36
1946  Autumn Lancour         F1519       86/115   18:36       57:37
1947  Katilyn Lancour        F1014        59/81   18:36       57:37
1948  Christie Schwager      F3539      144/203   18:36       57:37
1949  Tomi Brock             F2529      152/201   18:36       57:38
1950  Pam Ancelet            F4044      132/179   18:36       57:38
1951  Patricia Miller        F3539      145/203   18:37       57:41
1952  Austin Peckenschneider M1014        43/50   18:37       57:41
1953  Matthew Peckenschneide M3539        67/79   18:37       57:42
1954  Nate Miller            M3034        75/80   18:37       57:43
1955  Kelley Hardy           F1519       87/115   18:37       57:43
1956  Mary Miller            F6064       72/110   18:37       57:43
1957  Ethan Peckenschneider  M0109        26/38   18:38       57:43
1958  Cecilia Zavala         F1014        60/81   18:38       57:43
1959  Courtney Melton        F1519       88/115   18:38       57:44
1960  Jean Johnson           F5559      111/174   18:38       57:44
1961  Jaime Zavala           M4044        47/57   18:38       57:46
1962  Sally Fuglsang         F5054      143/230   18:39       57:47
1963  Renae Berner           F4044      133/179   18:39       57:47
1964  Heather Eganhouse      F3034      184/245   18:40       57:52
1965  Tara Woods             F3034      185/245   18:40       57:52
1966  Mary Johnson           F5559      112/174   18:41       57:53
1967  Erin Freeborn          F3539      146/203   18:41       57:54
1968  Jody Foster            F4044      134/179   18:42       57:57
1969  Danielle Lippens       F2529      153/201   18:42       57:57
1970  Cathy Anderson         F4044      135/179   18:42       57:58
1971  Kassidy Van Horn       F1519       89/115   18:42       57:58
1972  Janice Grimes          F6064       73/110   18:43       58:00
1973  Bonnie Johnson         F5054      144/230   18:44       58:04
1974  Kate Dion              F3034      186/245   18:44       58:04
1975  Theresa Oak            F5054      145/230   18:44       58:04
1976  Tisha Zavala           F3539      147/203   18:45       58:06
1977  Nancy Countryman       F6569        37/61   18:46       58:09
1978  K'Lea Logue            F5054      146/230   18:46       58:10
1979  Kelly Attwood          F3034      187/245   18:47       58:13
1980  Taylor Petersen        F2529      154/201   18:47       58:13
1981  Monica Lucas           F4044      136/179   18:48       58:15
1982  Susan Brokaw           F5054      147/230   18:48       58:17
1983  Shannon McNeal         F1519       90/115   18:49       58:18
1984  Ravis McNeal           F3539      148/203   18:49       58:20
1985  Heath Allison          F4044      137/179   18:50       58:21
1986  Brooke Smith           F2024      103/125   18:50       58:21
1987  Brad Brokaw            M5054        43/47   18:50       58:21
1988  Kameron Luten          F1519       91/115   18:50       58:21
1989  Brendan Smith          M0109        27/38   18:50       58:22
1990  Ashley Koch            F3034      188/245   18:50       58:22
1991  Elizabeth Koch         F3034      189/245   18:50       58:22
1992  Jacy Frieden           F2024      104/125   18:50       58:23
1993  Mary Daehn             F5054      148/230   18:50       58:23
1994  Kathy Luallen          F5559      113/174   18:50       58:23
1995  Carole Taube           F70UP        19/30   18:50       58:23
1996  Lauren Kahley          F1519       92/115   18:51       58:24
1997  Elizabeth Bobis        F3034      190/245   18:51       58:24
1998  Ryan Thomas            M3034        76/80   18:51       58:25
1999  Craig Brown            M6064        28/36   18:51       58:25
2000  Michelle Kahley        F4549      124/167   18:51       58:25
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2001  Nancy Meyer            F5559      114/174   18:51       58:25
2002  Donald Evans           M6569        28/33   18:51       58:26
2003  Nancy Evans            F6064       74/110   18:51       58:26
2004  Amy Craig              F3034      191/245   18:51       58:26
2005  Jane Malcuit           F5054      149/230   18:52       58:27
2006  Dona Jones             F6064       75/110   18:52       58:28
2007  Michael Knuth          M3539        68/79   18:52       58:28
2008  Mario Jones            M6064        29/36   18:52       58:28
2009  Noah Porschke          M0109        28/38   18:52       58:28
2010  Amy Bean               F3034      192/245   18:52       58:29
2011  Cheryl Narby           F5559      115/174   18:52       58:29
2012  Tanija Flora           F1519       93/115   18:53       58:30
2013  Debbie Hansohn         F4044      138/179   18:53       58:30
2014  Dan Felsing            M4549        47/58   18:53       58:31
2015  Mary Imming            F6569        38/61   18:53       58:32
2016  Connie Simmonds        F6064       76/110   18:54       58:35
2017  Jenna Kiddoo           F3034      193/245   18:55       58:37
2018  Lacey Rosenberg        F3034      194/245   18:55       58:38
2019  Cindy Knouse           F5559      116/174   18:55       58:38
2020  Tristan Charleston     M1014        44/50   18:56       58:39
2021  Linda Stallings                       0/0   18:56       58:41
2022  Tabitha Logue                         0/0   18:56       58:41
2023  Devon Ruiz             F2024      105/125   18:56       58:42
2024  Jill Malmer            F3539      149/203   18:57       58:43
2025  Jacqueline Friemel     F4549      125/167   18:57       58:43
2026  Becky Comp             F4549      126/167   18:57       58:45
2027  Liz O'Hern             F5054      150/230   18:57       58:45
2028  Lanita Brown           F5054      151/230   18:58       58:46
2029  Taylor Wilson          F1014        61/81   18:59       58:49
2030  David Khahn            M4549        48/58   18:59       58:50
2031  Roberta Kavanaugh      F6064       77/110   18:59       58:51
2032  Joyce Moreland         F70UP        20/30   18:59       58:51
2033  Nora Noriega           F4549      127/167   19:00       58:52
2034  Diane Motz             F6569        39/61   19:00       58:53
2035  Eliza Guthrie          F2529      155/201   19:00       58:53
2036  Mary O'Connell         F4044      139/179   19:00       58:53
2037  Linda Beck             F6064       78/110   19:00       58:53
2038  Cindy Kreinbring       F5559      117/174   19:01       58:55
2039  Dawn Decoster          F5054      152/230   19:01       58:56
2040  Claire Reisen          F2024      106/125   19:01       58:56
2041  Kelsey Kaasa           F1519       94/115   19:01       58:56
2042  Samara Wolbert         F2024      107/125   19:01       58:57
2043  Carol Hoover           F70UP        21/30   19:02       58:58
2044  Jeanne Dettner                        0/0   19:02       58:58
2045  Michael Vandierendonck M2024        27/38   19:03       59:03
2046  Matt Logue                            0/0   19:03       59:03
2047  Eric Carlson           M2024        28/38   19:04       59:04
2048  Drake Heims            M2024        29/38   19:04       59:04
2049  Michael Quinones       M4549        49/58   19:04       59:05
2050  Frances Inman          F70UP        22/30   19:05       59:07
2051  Stephani Doonan        F5054      153/230   19:05       59:07
2052  Heather Reuther        F3539      150/203   19:05       59:07
2053  Jan Ward               F6064       79/110   19:06       59:12
2054  Deb Stender            F5559      118/174   19:06       59:12
2055  Cheri Terrell          F5559      119/174   19:08       59:17
2056  Laura Rojas            F6064       80/110   19:08       59:18
2057  Cheryl Prohaska        F5559      120/174   19:08       59:19
2058  Lisa Gonzalez-Depaepe  F3539      151/203   19:08       59:19
2059  Melissa Garcia         F4044      140/179   19:09       59:21
2060  Taylor Buchmeyer       F1519       95/115   19:10       59:24
2061  Lea Goepp              F1519       96/115   19:10       59:25
2062  Joyce Keller           F6064       81/110   19:11       59:26
2063  Jenny Thompson         F3034      195/245   19:11       59:27
2064  Janet Degerengel       F6569        40/61   19:12       59:29
2065  Norma Gonzalez         F4044      141/179   19:12       59:30
2066  Lindsey Peckenschneide F3539      152/203   19:12       59:30
2067  Marilyn Noard          F3539      153/203   19:12       59:30
2068  Joann Vesole           F5559      121/174   19:12       59:31
2069  Samantha Wise          F2529      156/201   19:12       59:32
2070  Beth Klauer            F5559      122/174   19:13       59:32
2071  Denise Coiner          F70UP        23/30   19:13       59:35
2072  Jodi Fleetwood         F5054      154/230   19:14       59:36
2073  Andrea Fleetwood       F2529      157/201   19:14       59:36
2074  Jana Baraks            F4044      142/179   19:15       59:40
2075  Mindy Meyers           F2529      158/201   19:16       59:41
2076  Cheryl Gabriel         F4549      128/167   19:16       59:41
2077  Julie Yepsen           F4044      143/179   19:16       59:42
2078  Bailey Jones           F1014        62/81   19:16       59:42
2079  Chris Jones            F4549      129/167   19:16       59:42
2080  Laurie Kuhn            F5054      155/230   19:16       59:43
2081  Janice Sixta           F5054      156/230   19:17       59:44
2082  Laurie Pfannenstiel    F5054      157/230   19:17       59:44
2083  Christina Curry        F5054      158/230   19:17       59:45
2084  Diana Robinson         F6569        41/61   19:17       59:45
2085  Brenda Hanes           F6064       82/110   19:17       59:46
2086  Roma Taylor            F5559      123/174   19:17       59:46
2087  Carl Robinson          M6569        29/33   19:17       59:46
2088  Teri Arnold            F5054      159/230   19:17       59:47
2089  Adria Hemmen           F4044      144/179   19:18       59:49
2090  Michelle Harvey        F2529      159/201   19:18       59:49
2091  Mindy Brown            F5054      160/230   19:18       59:50
2092  Gary Plotner           M4549        50/58   19:19       59:53
2093  Jodi Brown             F4044      145/179   19:19       59:53
2094  Christine Erickson     F5559      124/174   19:20       59:55
2095  Chris Kuhrt            F5559      125/174   19:20       59:55
2096  Ryan Mandle            M2529        49/60   19:20       59:56
2097  Brandon Erickson       M2024        30/38   19:20       59:56
2098  Julie Finch            F4044      146/179   19:20       59:56
2099  Elizabeth Smith        F3034      196/245   19:20       59:56
2100  Rachel Mueller         F2024      108/125   19:20       59:56
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2101  Matthew Danler         M3034        77/80   19:21       59:57
2102  Anna Plotner           F5054      161/230   19:21       59:58
2103  Kayla Meeker           F2024      109/125   19:21       59:59
2104  Barbara Smith          F5559      126/174   19:22     1:00:00
2105  Melissa Saxon          F3539      154/203   19:22     1:00:00
2106  Marcia Schuett         F6569        42/61   19:22     1:00:00
2107  Yvonne Collins         F3539      155/203   19:22     1:00:00
2108  Dewayne Taets          M70UP         9/11   19:22     1:00:00
2109  Susan Bratcher         F6064       83/110   19:22     1:00:01
2110  Mona Hardy             F3539      156/203   19:22     1:00:01
2111  Angie Pegues           F4044      147/179   19:22     1:00:01
2112  Michele Rutledge       F4549      130/167   19:22     1:00:01
2113  Lisa Meeker            F4549      131/167   19:22     1:00:03
2114  Laura Meeker           F1519       97/115   19:23     1:00:03
2115  Holly Danler           F3034      197/245   19:23     1:00:03
2116  Trisha Douglas         F3034      198/245   19:23     1:00:04
2117  Valerie Vincent        F3034      199/245   19:23     1:00:04
2118  Linda Behrendt         F6064       84/110   19:23     1:00:04
2119  Monica Rivera          F2529      160/201   19:23     1:00:04
2120  Jenna Winn             F2529      161/201   19:23     1:00:05
2121  Joni Kaasa             F5054      162/230   19:24     1:00:06
2122  Kayla Doom             F2529      162/201   19:24     1:00:07
2123  Ronda Morrison         F5054      163/230   19:24     1:00:07
2124  Nicole Miner           F4044      148/179   19:24     1:00:08
2125  Mary Wallace           F5054      164/230   19:24     1:00:08
2126  Vicky Lockett          F5559      127/174   19:24     1:00:08
2127  Rachel Levien          F2529      163/201   19:25     1:00:09
2128  Linda Wessel           F5054      165/230   19:25     1:00:09
2129  Tracy Carstens         F5054      166/230   19:25     1:00:10
2130  Julie Reuter           F3539      157/203   19:25     1:00:11
2131  Andy Meuer             M3539        69/79   19:25     1:00:11
2132  Ella Griesenbeck       F1014        63/81   19:25     1:00:11
2133  Vicki Todd             F5559      128/174   19:25     1:00:12
2134  Abby Leasure           F1014        64/81   19:25     1:00:12
2135  Mary Metzger           F6569        43/61   19:26     1:00:13
2136  Katelynn Dominacki     F2529      164/201   19:26     1:00:13
2137  Doris Whalen           F5559      129/174   19:26     1:00:14
2138  Anne Meyer             F5054      167/230   19:26     1:00:14
2139  Larry Tisor            M4549        51/58   19:26     1:00:14
2140  Padma Manda            F3539      158/203   19:26     1:00:15
2141  Dan Metzger            M4044        48/57   19:26     1:00:15
2142  Chris Behnke           F4549      132/167   19:26     1:00:15
2143  Colleen McDevitt       F5054      168/230   19:26     1:00:15
2144  Suzette Harper         F6064       85/110   19:27     1:00:15
2145  Denette Mills          F5559      130/174   19:27     1:00:16
2146  Jill Mundt             F5054      169/230   19:27     1:00:17
2147  Cheryl Kaufman         F6064       86/110   19:27     1:00:17
2148  Becky Alvarez          F3539      159/203   19:28     1:00:21
2149  Annette Hughes         F4044      149/179   19:29     1:00:23
2150  Donna Kinzer           F5054      170/230   19:29     1:00:23
2151  Tim De Neve            M5559        38/47   19:30     1:00:25
2152  Debbie Theil           F5559      131/174   19:30     1:00:27
2153  Meghan Ludin           F3034      200/245   19:31     1:00:28
2154  Kim Roeder             F4044      150/179   19:31     1:00:30
2155  Natalie Nieman         F2529      165/201   19:32     1:00:31
2156  Amy Schutt             F4549      133/167   19:32     1:00:34
2157  Kristina Stiles        F2529      166/201   19:33     1:00:35
2158  Karissa Toppert        M2024        31/38   19:33     1:00:36
2159  Zack Nanninga          M0109        29/38   19:34     1:00:37
2160  Nick Lampe             M2529        50/60   19:34     1:00:37
2161  Cheryl Berry           F5559      132/174   19:34     1:00:39
2162  Tom Berry              M5559        39/47   19:34     1:00:40
2163  Crystal Rush           F4044      151/179   19:35     1:00:41
2164  Cassie Shetler         F1519       98/115   19:36     1:00:43
2165  Emma Rushing           F0109        21/39   19:37     1:00:48
2166  Christine Shetler      F4549      134/167   19:37     1:00:48
2167  Jenna Reynolds         F2529      167/201   19:37     1:00:48
2168  Ellen Phelps           F5559      133/174   19:37     1:00:49
2169  Michelle Robinson      F5054      171/230   19:38     1:00:51
2170  Juliana Nieman         F5559      134/174   19:39     1:00:54
2171  Casey Smith            F2529      168/201   19:40     1:00:57
2172  Ali Lopez              F1519       99/115   19:40     1:00:57
2173  Ann Cassidy            F4549      135/167   19:40     1:00:57
2174  Amysue Harker          F3539      160/203   19:40     1:00:58
2175  Sherry Bierman         F4549      136/167   19:40     1:00:58
2176  Brenda Denklau         F4044      152/179   19:41     1:00:59
2177  Andrea Ramos           F3034      201/245   19:41     1:00:59
2178  Flaechea Miller        F3539      161/203   19:41     1:00:59
2179  Dave Burgess                          0/0   19:41     1:01:00
2180  Olivia Freund          F0109        22/39   19:41     1:01:01
2181  Jodi Freund            F4044      153/179   19:41     1:01:01
2182  Brandi Medinger        F3539      162/203   19:41     1:01:01
2183  Sarah Soukup           F3539      163/203   19:42     1:01:02
2184  Monique Layne          F4044      154/179   19:42     1:01:02
2185  Tara Siegfried         F3539      164/203   19:42     1:01:03
2186  Joy Lewis              F4549      137/167   19:42     1:01:03
2187  Stephanie Hillyer      F4044      155/179   19:42     1:01:04
2188  Kathy Rasnic           F6569        44/61   19:43     1:01:05
2189  Shirley Moore          F6064       87/110   19:43     1:01:06
2190  Debra Smiddy           M4044        49/57   19:43     1:01:07
2191  Cathy Stowe            F5559      135/174   19:45     1:01:12
2192  Dara Barney            F4549      138/167   19:46     1:01:15
2193  Linda Lentz            F70UP        24/30   19:46     1:01:16
2194  Avery Parker           F0109        23/39   19:46     1:01:16
2195  Tawny Stoffregen       F3539      165/203   19:46     1:01:16
2196  Kelli Ebeling          F3539      166/203   19:46     1:01:17
2197  Michelle Ball          F5559      136/174   19:46     1:01:17
2198  Morgan Murphy          F1519      100/115   19:47     1:01:17
2199  Tamara Murphy          F5054      172/230   19:47     1:01:17
2200  Jennifer Dormire       F4044      156/179   19:47     1:01:18
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2201  Suzie Neels            F6569        45/61   19:47     1:01:20
2202  Mary Neff              F5054      173/230   19:48     1:01:22
2203  Geri Siegfried         F5559      137/174   19:48     1:01:22
2204  Kerry Patzner          F2529      169/201   19:49     1:01:24
2205  Edith Wiersema         F5054      174/230   19:49     1:01:24
2206  Susie Cheeney          F5054      175/230   19:49     1:01:24
2207  Brenda Hagemeier       F4549      139/167   19:49     1:01:26
2208  Sarah Maring           F3034      202/245   19:50     1:01:28
2209  Bill Bomberry          M6064        30/36   19:50     1:01:29
2210  Penny Ackerman         F5054      176/230   19:51     1:01:30
2211  Trent Vogele           M1519        45/48   19:51     1:01:32
2212  Brandon Kirby          M2024        32/38   19:51     1:01:32
2213  Izzi Vogele            F1014        65/81   19:52     1:01:33
2214  Brent Vogele           M4549        52/58   19:52     1:01:34
2215  Abbi Vogele            F2024      110/125   19:52     1:01:34
2216  Valerie Vogele         F4044      157/179   19:52     1:01:36
2217  Shelby Vogele          F1519      101/115   19:53     1:01:36
2218  Verl Meyer             M5559        40/47   19:53     1:01:38
2219  Chad Starbuck          M4549        53/58   19:54     1:01:39
2220  Kathy Aden             F5559      138/174   19:54     1:01:39
2221  Janet Kirkpatrick      F70UP        25/30   19:54     1:01:40
2222  Duane Berry            M6064        31/36   19:54     1:01:40
2223  Wendi Potter           F3034      203/245   19:55     1:01:44
2224  Michelle Carrigan      F4044      158/179   19:55     1:01:45
2225  Maria Villarreal       F5559      139/174   19:56     1:01:48
2226  Beth Lucas             F4549      140/167   19:57     1:01:50
2227  Summer Volk            F3539      167/203   19:57     1:01:51
2228  Lynn Perez             F4549      141/167   19:58     1:01:51
2229  Andi Volk              F0109        24/39   19:58     1:01:52
2230  Dawn Wright            F4044      159/179   19:58     1:01:53
2231  Allison Laud           F1014        66/81   19:58     1:01:54
2232  Lisa Solbrig           F5054      177/230   19:59     1:01:54
2233  Jamie Oldfather        F3539      168/203   19:59     1:01:56
2234  Bill Barrett           M6064        32/36   20:00     1:01:58
2235  Kathy Barrett          F6569        46/61   20:00     1:02:00
2236  Kimberly Matthies      F4549      142/167   20:00     1:02:00
2237  Skyler Maltby          F1519      102/115   20:00     1:02:00
2238  Lydia Matthies         F0109        25/39   20:01     1:02:01
2239  Melissa Horstmann      F3034      204/245   20:01     1:02:01
2240  Becky Salmon           F5054      178/230   20:01     1:02:02
2241  Kaylin Maltby          F1519      103/115   20:01     1:02:02
2242  Lisa Lantau            F5054      179/230   20:01     1:02:02
2243  Thomas Young           M1519        46/48   20:01     1:02:02
2244  Monisa Brown           F4044      160/179   20:02     1:02:04
2245  Cynthia Lira           F3539      169/203   20:03     1:02:09
2246  Gena Soedt             F2529      170/201   20:03     1:02:09
2247  Crystal Nebinger       F5054      180/230   20:04     1:02:10
2248  Patti Johnson          F6064       88/110   20:04     1:02:11
2249  Julian Lira            M2529        51/60   20:04     1:02:11
2250  Gloria McClean         F6064       89/110   20:04     1:02:13
2251  Lajean Breedlove       F5054      181/230   20:04     1:02:13
2252  Faith Melendez C/o Leo F1014        67/81   20:05     1:02:14
2253  Ayumi Grzyb            F4549      143/167   20:05     1:02:14
2254  Leonor Velasquez       F4044      161/179   20:05     1:02:14
2255  Terri Anderson         F5054      182/230   20:05     1:02:14
2256  Diana Raftery          F5559      140/174   20:05     1:02:15
2257  Jennifer Caldwell      F3539      170/203   20:05     1:02:15
2258  Susan Viviani          F5559      141/174   20:05     1:02:15
2259  Bryan Brockhouse       M4549        54/58   20:05     1:02:15
2260  Lynn Galvin            F5559      142/174   20:06     1:02:17
2261  Mary Ann Lyle          F5559      143/174   20:06     1:02:18
2262  Ashley Francescon      F3034      205/245   20:06     1:02:18
2263  Pam Davidson           F5054      183/230   20:07     1:02:19
2264  Mallory Borkgren       F2529      171/201   20:07     1:02:20
2265  Lauren Fritz           F2529      172/201   20:07     1:02:22
2266  Kris McMillan          F4549      144/167   20:08     1:02:23
2267  Mary Vrombaut          F5559      144/174   20:08     1:02:24
2268  Rhonda Parris          F5054      184/230   20:08     1:02:24
2269  Gail Losasso           F5054      185/230   20:08     1:02:25
2270  Sarah Marth            F3539      171/203   20:08     1:02:25
2271  Lynn Colberg           F5559      145/174   20:08     1:02:25
2272  Tracy Nicholson        F4044      162/179   20:08     1:02:25
2273  Heather Shipley        F4044      163/179   20:09     1:02:26
2274  Kim Anderson           F4549      145/167   20:09     1:02:28
2275  Julie Ramos            F4549      146/167   20:10     1:02:30
2276  Katherine Martin       F2529      173/201   20:11     1:02:32
2277  Elizabeth Otten        F3034      206/245   20:11     1:02:32
2278  Sarah Tollenaer        F2529      174/201   20:11     1:02:33
2279  Amy Tollenaer          F3034      207/245   20:11     1:02:33
2280  Jill Salmonson         F3034      208/245   20:11     1:02:34
2281  Cassie Ewert           F2529      175/201   20:12     1:02:37
2282  Rebecca Surma          F3539      172/203   20:12     1:02:37
2283  Maggie Brooks          F2529      176/201   20:12     1:02:37
2284  Gina Lieferman         F4549      147/167   20:12     1:02:38
2285  David Ramos            M3539        70/79   20:13     1:02:38
2286  Valerie Garcia         F4044      164/179   20:13     1:02:38
2287  Emma Terronez          F1519      104/115   20:13     1:02:39
2288  Deena Jantz            F4549      148/167   20:13     1:02:39
2289  Gayla Schaefer         F5559      146/174   20:13     1:02:40
2290  Felisha Lacher         F2529      177/201   20:14     1:02:41
2291  Jamaica Stewart        F3539      173/203   20:14     1:02:41
2292  Jacqueline Ramos       F6064       90/110   20:14     1:02:41
2293  Melissa Thorngren      F5559      147/174   20:14     1:02:42
2294  Cassandra Ramos        F1519      105/115   20:15     1:02:45
2295  Lacy Mason             F2529      178/201   20:15     1:02:47
2296  Elisha Doss            F2529      179/201   20:16     1:02:47
2297  Scarlet Berrey         F0109        26/39   20:17     1:02:51
2298  Amanda Trujillo        F2529      180/201   20:17     1:02:52
2299  Jenny McDermott        F3539      174/203   20:17     1:02:53
2300  Rita Loy               F6064       91/110   20:17     1:02:53
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2301  Amber Loy              F3034      209/245   20:17     1:02:53
2302  Makayla Mendoza        F1014        68/81   20:18     1:02:54
2303  Maiya Niksich          F0109        27/39   20:18     1:02:55
2304  Amanda Graham          F3034      210/245   20:18     1:02:55
2305  Brooke Miller          F0109        28/39   20:19     1:02:57
2306  Jennifer Murphy        F2024      111/125   20:19     1:02:58
2307  Melissa Case           F2024      112/125   20:20     1:03:02
2308  Rosa Wilson            F5559      148/174   20:20     1:03:02
2309  Justin Bailey          M2024        33/38   20:21     1:03:03
2310  Debra King             F3539      175/203   20:21     1:03:04
2311  Kelsey Burress         F2024      113/125   20:22     1:03:09
2312  Diane Thomas           F6064       92/110   20:23     1:03:09
2313  Carlene Taylor         F2529      181/201   20:23     1:03:10
2314  Julie Lewis            F5054      186/230   20:23     1:03:10
2315  Derek Wierema          M2529        52/60   20:24     1:03:13
2316  Gustav Vassiliades,Sr. M70UP        10/11   20:24     1:03:13
2317  Tracy Howard           F3539      176/203   20:24     1:03:14
2318  Justin Hovey           M3539        71/79   20:25     1:03:15
2319  Irene Vassiliades      F6569        47/61   20:25     1:03:17
2320  Andrew Roberts         M1014        45/50   20:26     1:03:18
2321  Deedie Legler          F6569        48/61   20:26     1:03:19
2322  Carolyn Hingst         F6064       93/110   20:26     1:03:19
2323  Theodore Kimm          M4044        50/57   20:26     1:03:20
2324  Sarah Kimm             F3539      177/203   20:26     1:03:21
2325  Owen Hovey             M0109        30/38   20:27     1:03:21
2326  Jennifer Hovey         F3539      178/203   20:27     1:03:21
2327  Stephanie Stephens     F4044      165/179   20:28     1:03:24
2328  Judy Flores            F4044      166/179   20:28     1:03:25
2329  Kristine Stark         F3034      211/245   20:28     1:03:25
2330  Hunter Toppert         M1519        47/48   20:28     1:03:27
2331  Elizabeth Camper       F6064       94/110   20:29     1:03:29
2332  Debora Merten          F6064       95/110   20:29     1:03:30
2333  Heidi Herman           F5054      187/230   20:30     1:03:32
2334  Breshanda Armstrong    F3034      212/245   20:30     1:03:32
2335  Paula Stanger          F5559      149/174   20:31     1:03:35
2336  Allison Stanger        F2024      114/125   20:31     1:03:35
2337  Levi Clark             M2024        34/38   20:31     1:03:35
2338  Kelsey Stanger         F2024      115/125   20:31     1:03:36
2339  Mary Murphy            F6569        49/61   20:31     1:03:36
2340  Jamie Gottlieb         F3034      213/245   20:32     1:03:37
2341  Sara Golden            F3034      214/245   20:32     1:03:39
2342  Kelly Keith            F2529      182/201   20:32     1:03:39
2343  Charlie Mohr           M1014        46/50   20:33     1:03:40
2344  Ashley Laughbaum       F2024      116/125   20:33     1:03:42
2345  Megan Ernst            F2529      183/201   20:33     1:03:42
2346  Connie Mohr-Wright     F70UP        26/30   20:34     1:03:43
2347  Dave Stern             M5559        41/47   20:34     1:03:43
2348  Valerie Stern          F5559      150/174   20:34     1:03:43
2349  Briana Wren            F0109        29/39   20:34     1:03:43
2350  Angela Allen           F4549      149/167   20:34     1:03:44
2351  Erica Stralow          F3034      215/245   20:34     1:03:44
2352  Jack Mohr              M0109        31/38   20:34     1:03:44
2353  Tracy Wren             F3539      179/203   20:34     1:03:45
2354  Tim Wren               M3539        72/79   20:34     1:03:45
2355  Betty Ernst            F5559      151/174   20:35     1:03:46
2356  Brody Wren             M0109        32/38   20:35     1:03:47
2357  Ruth Jost              F5559      152/174   20:35     1:03:47
2358  Isabel Mohr            F0109        30/39   20:35     1:03:47
2359  Courtney Mohr          F1014        69/81   20:35     1:03:49
2360  Reva Beswick           F5054      188/230   20:36     1:03:50
2361  Mary Kopmeyer          F5559      153/174   20:37     1:03:54
2362  Tammy Cady             F4549      150/167   20:37     1:03:54
2363  Jill Schofield         F4044      167/179   20:37     1:03:54
2364  Albert Frohlich        M3539        73/79   20:38     1:03:56
2365  Wendy Frohlich         F4044      168/179   20:38     1:03:56
2366  Kathleen Hall          F5559      154/174   20:38     1:03:57
2367  James Frohlich         M1014        47/50   20:38     1:03:57
2368  Symantha Conger        F1014        70/81   20:39     1:03:59
2369  Nancy Berry            F5559      155/174   20:39     1:03:59
2370  Letendre Anna          F2529      184/201   20:40     1:04:02
2371  Shari Anderson         F6569        50/61   20:41     1:04:06
2372  Bob Anderson           M6569        30/33   20:41     1:04:06
2373  James Ruggles          M4044        51/57   20:42     1:04:09
2374  Ted Anderson           M6569        31/33   20:42     1:04:09
2375  Lindy Anderson         F6064       96/110   20:42     1:04:09
2376  Gina Baxter            F3034      216/245   20:42     1:04:11
2377  Kathie Willette        F6064       97/110   20:44     1:04:16
2378  Robert Riley           M3539        74/79   20:44     1:04:17
2379  Eddie Escontrias       M5054        44/47   20:45     1:04:18
2380  Andrea Riley           F3034      217/245   20:45     1:04:18
2381  Danielle Richardson    F3034      218/245   20:45     1:04:19
2382  Amanda Kruse           F4044      169/179   20:47     1:04:26
2383  Attingly Taylor        F0109        31/39   20:48     1:04:28
2384  Robyn Taylor           F4549      151/167   20:49     1:04:29
2385  Cheryl Meyer           F5559      156/174   20:50     1:04:33
2386  Laura Wilhelmi         F3034      219/245   20:50     1:04:33
2387  Trenae Rupp            F2024      117/125   20:50     1:04:33
2388  Alexander Phillips     M0109        33/38   20:50     1:04:33
2389  Julia Rodriguez        F2024      118/125   20:51     1:04:38
2390  James Wichelmann       M1014        48/50   20:51     1:04:38
2391  Sherry Greenlief       F4549      152/167   20:52     1:04:40
2392  Tucker Gritton         M2024        35/38   20:52     1:04:42
2393  Kimberly Goodwin       F2529      185/201   20:53     1:04:43
2394  Laura Swift            F5054      189/230   20:53     1:04:44
2395  Karen Clayton          F6064       98/110   20:53     1:04:44
2396  Rebecca Agee           F5054      190/230   20:54     1:04:47
2397  Brook Latta            F3034      220/245   20:55     1:04:51
2398  Jodell Cruz            F6569        51/61   20:55     1:04:51
2399  Shawn Wyatt            F4549      153/167   20:56     1:04:51
2400  Jessica Miller         F3539      180/203   20:56     1:04:52
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2401  Stephanie Hallberg     F5054      191/230   20:56     1:04:52
2402  Tim Miers              M5054        45/47   20:56     1:04:52
2403  Miranda Jackson        F1014        71/81   20:56     1:04:53
2404  Lynn Damushes          F4044      170/179   20:56     1:04:53
2405  Diana Feldhahn         F5054      192/230   20:57     1:04:55
2406  Mark Kretschmer        M5559        42/47   20:57     1:04:57
2407  Lorri Bryson           F5054      193/230   20:58     1:04:58
2408  Molly Kretschmer       F1014        72/81   20:58     1:04:59
2409  Deb Kretschmer         F5559      157/174   20:58     1:05:00
2410  Staci Sipp             F3539      181/203   20:59     1:05:01
2411  Amy Vorwald            F4044      171/179   20:59     1:05:02
2412  Annette Zelnio         F4549      154/167   20:59     1:05:03
2413  Marcy Gutierrez        F3539      182/203   21:00     1:05:05
2414  Hope Terronez          F1519      106/115   21:01     1:05:07
2415  Heather Terronez       F4044      172/179   21:01     1:05:09
2416  Aaron Diaz             F3539      183/203   21:02     1:05:11
2417  Carolyn Joseph         F6569        52/61   21:02     1:05:12
2418  Summer Sellman         F3034      221/245   21:03     1:05:13
2419  Kimber McBee           F3539      184/203   21:03     1:05:13
2420  Gary Joseph            M6569        32/33   21:03     1:05:14
2421  Skylar Middendorf      F1519      107/115   21:04     1:05:17
2422  Julie Theill           F4549      155/167   21:04     1:05:18
2423  Kristi Lindsey         F3034      222/245   21:05     1:05:20
2424  Candy Thomas           F6064       99/110   21:05     1:05:21
2425  Lori Palzkill          F4549      156/167   21:06     1:05:24
2426  Shelley Cobert         F4549      157/167   21:06     1:05:25
2427  Deb Ryan               F5054      194/230   21:07     1:05:25
2428  Tom Gritton            M5054        46/47   21:07     1:05:26
2429  Cory Buenting          F2024      119/125   21:07     1:05:26
2430  Christine McElvania    F2529      186/201   21:07     1:05:26
2431  Luanne Gritton         F5054      195/230   21:07     1:05:27
2432  Tracy Paarmann         F5054      196/230   21:07     1:05:27
2433  Deb Slater             F5559      158/174   21:07     1:05:27
2434  Johnna Adam            F4549      158/167   21:08     1:05:30
2435  Jack Slater            M6569        33/33   21:08     1:05:31
2436  Russell Bear           M6064        33/36   21:09     1:05:31
2437  Krista Bear            F5559      159/174   21:09     1:05:31
2438  Jacki Slater           F3539      185/203   21:09     1:05:31
2439  Lily Luna              F1014        73/81   21:09     1:05:32
2440  Marla Reynolds         F6064      100/110   21:10     1:05:37
2441  Linda Meirhaeghe       F5054      197/230   21:11     1:05:38
2442  Ashley Ross            F2529      187/201   21:11     1:05:40
2443  Karen Burke            F70UP        27/30   21:12     1:05:41
2444  Jo Claeys              F5559      160/174   21:12     1:05:41
2445  Samantha Streit        F2529      188/201   21:12     1:05:41
2446  Jenay Lindsey          F3034      223/245   21:12     1:05:41
2447  Barbara Hansen         F5559      161/174   21:12     1:05:42
2448  Jackson Murphy         M0109        34/38   21:12     1:05:42
2449  Kaitlin Schepers       F2529      189/201   21:12     1:05:43
2450  Emma Muhleman          F1014        74/81   21:13     1:05:45
2451  Kathy Ekblad           F5559      162/174   21:14     1:05:47
2452  Eric Sexton            M4549        55/58   21:14     1:05:50
2453  Teresa Sexton          F3034      224/245   21:14     1:05:50
2454  Lisa Isbell            F5054      198/230   21:14     1:05:50
2455  Lori Luna              F4044      173/179   21:15     1:05:50
2456  Derek Luna             M4044        52/57   21:15     1:05:51
2457  Ashley Kinnan          F2024      120/125   21:15     1:05:51
2458  Sandy Smiley           F6569        53/61   21:15     1:05:52
2459  Stephen Schaecher      M2024        36/38   21:16     1:05:54
2460  Payton Terronez        F0109        32/39   21:17     1:05:58
2461  Chris Tucker Uribe     F5054      199/230   21:17     1:05:59
2462  David Terronez         M4549        56/58   21:18     1:05:59
2463  Aurora Akins           F6064      101/110   21:18     1:06:01
2464  Tracy Fierro           F5054      200/230   21:18     1:06:01
2465  Olivia Terronez        F1519      108/115   21:18     1:06:02
2466  Margarita Navarro      F6569        54/61   21:19     1:06:03
2467  Elizabeth Dejonghe     F2529      190/201   21:19     1:06:03
2468  Jana Kindred           F5054      201/230   21:19     1:06:03
2469  Courtney Mangler       F2529      191/201   21:19     1:06:04
2470  Dennis Kindred         M5559        43/47   21:19     1:06:04
2471  Bev Goodsman           F5054      202/230   21:19     1:06:04
2472  Trevor Olson           M4044        53/57   21:20     1:06:06
2473  Trevor Olson           M4044        54/57   21:20     1:06:07
2474  Julie Olson            F3539      186/203   21:20     1:06:07
2475  Shanna Paulsen         F2529      192/201   21:21     1:06:09
2476  Mary Smith             F5054      203/230   21:21     1:06:11
2477  Tami Johnson           F5054      204/230   21:22     1:06:13
2478  Elizabeth Redmond      F5054      205/230   21:22     1:06:15
2479  Theresa Story          F5054      206/230   21:23     1:06:15
2480  Rachel Gustafson       F3034      225/245   21:25     1:06:22
2481  Kimberly Hamlin        F3034      226/245   21:26     1:06:26
2482  Beth Rockhill          F3539      187/203   21:28     1:06:32
2483  Sera Bebon             F1519      109/115   21:29     1:06:36
2484  Amy Harris             F3539      188/203   21:30     1:06:37
2485  Mona Howard            F4549      159/167   21:30     1:06:37
2486  Diana Himes            F4549      160/167   21:30     1:06:39
2487  Josielyn Porter        F5054      207/230   21:31     1:06:40
2488  Meridith Bebon         F5054      208/230   21:31     1:06:41
2489  Abbey Kopatich         F3034      227/245   21:32     1:06:44
2490  Carol Jackson          F6064      102/110   21:32     1:06:45
2491  Natasha Thomas         F3539      189/203   21:32     1:06:45
2492  Deb Boone              F6064      103/110   21:33     1:06:48
2493  Tena Dreher            F5054      209/230   21:35     1:06:52
2494  Emily Knight           F1519      110/115   21:35     1:06:53
2495  Kyle Robinson          M2529        53/60   21:38     1:07:02
2496  Kayla Jones            F2529      193/201   21:38     1:07:03
2497  Diane Wood             F5559      163/174   21:39     1:07:05
2498  Rebecca Stahler        F2529      194/201   21:39     1:07:05
2499  Michael Martinez       M2529        54/60   21:39     1:07:07
2500  Eddie Zurcher          M2529        55/60   21:39     1:07:07
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2501  Kimberly Sefton        F4044      174/179   21:40     1:07:09
2502  Natalie Stombaugh      F0109        33/39   21:40     1:07:09
2503  Victor Aldridge        M2529        56/60   21:42     1:07:16
2504  Alicia Burkholder      F5054      210/230   21:43     1:07:18
2505  Ashley Burkholder      F3034      228/245   21:43     1:07:20
2506  Courtney Rocha         F2529      195/201   21:45     1:07:23
2507  Nick Sadler            M2024        37/38   21:49     1:07:36
2508  Brandon Stombaugh      M0109        35/38   21:49     1:07:38
2509  Allison Dautremont     F3034      229/245   21:49     1:07:38
2510  Brock Luna             F1014        75/81   21:49     1:07:38
2511  Cindy McCalley         F5054      211/230   21:51     1:07:43
2512  David Stombaugh        M3539        75/79   21:51     1:07:43
2513  Cheryl Acton           F5559      164/174   21:51     1:07:43
2514  Julie Stombaugh        F3539      190/203   21:51     1:07:44
2515  Nicole Kullen          F2529      196/201   21:51     1:07:44
2516  Kathy Dautremont       F5559      165/174   21:52     1:07:46
2517  Mary Verwers           F5054      212/230   21:52     1:07:46
2518  John Defrance          M5559        44/47   21:53     1:07:49
2519  Mary Mayo              F5054      213/230   21:54     1:07:51
2520  Patricia Paulsen       F5559      166/174   21:54     1:07:52
2521  Mary Boozer            F5054      214/230   21:56     1:08:00
2522  Stephanie Gitierrez    F1014        76/81   21:56     1:08:00
2523  Georgia Hughes         F5054      215/230   21:58     1:08:04
2524  Chuck Hughes           M5559        45/47   21:58     1:08:05
2525  Amy Goldsberry         F3034      230/245   21:59     1:08:08
2526  Megan Smith            F2529      197/201   21:59     1:08:08
2527  Steven Clark           M3034        78/80   21:59     1:08:09
2528  Lizzie Vassiliades     F0109        34/39   22:01     1:08:15
2529  Catie Davis            F3034      231/245   22:02     1:08:17
2530  Angie Gillette         F3034      232/245   22:02     1:08:17
2531  Sarah Kutzman          F3034      233/245   22:02     1:08:17
2532  Dustin Smith           M3539        76/79   22:02     1:08:18
2533  Corey Bullock          M3539        77/79   22:02     1:08:18
2534  Melissa Minard         F4044      175/179   22:02     1:08:19
2535  Julia Smith            F3034      234/245   22:03     1:08:19
2536  Reyna Einfeldt         F1519      111/115   22:03     1:08:19
2537  Kathryn Allen          F6569        55/61   22:04     1:08:24
2538  Quinci Bumgarner       F1519      112/115   22:04     1:08:25
2539  Kaydince Snyder        F1014        77/81   22:08     1:08:34
2540  Deanna Jensen          F4549      161/167   22:09     1:08:38
2541  Mark Langley           M5559        46/47   22:13     1:08:53
2542  Joyce Wheeler          F2529      198/201   22:16     1:09:00
2543  Jenny Braun            F3034      235/245   22:16     1:09:01
2544  Fran Mendoza           F70UP        28/30   22:17     1:09:04
2545  Eulalia Leonhardt      F2024      121/125   22:18     1:09:05
2546  Becky Leonhardt        F4549      162/167   22:18     1:09:06
2547  Emily Wichelmann       F1014        78/81   22:19     1:09:09
2548  Casey Robinson         M0109        36/38   22:20     1:09:12
2549  Anisha Robinson        F4044      176/179   22:20     1:09:12
2550  Lekeshia Moore         F3034      236/245   22:20     1:09:12
2551  Michelle Foley         F4044      177/179   22:21     1:09:16
2552  Brandy Donaldson       F3034      237/245   22:21     1:09:17
2553  Gianna McDermott       F1014        79/81   22:22     1:09:19
2554  Madelynn Polito        F1014        80/81   22:26     1:09:32
2555  Joelle McDermott       F4549      163/167   22:27     1:09:33
2556  Sue Wendt              F5054      216/230   22:27     1:09:34
2557  Kathy Wendt            F6569        56/61   22:27     1:09:36
2558  Eric Sims              M1014        49/50   22:28     1:09:39
2559  Lisa Caffery           F5054      217/230   22:33     1:09:52
2560  Gail Guthrie           F6064      104/110   22:33     1:09:54
2561  Joni Basala            F5559      167/174   22:34     1:09:56
2562  Julie O'Donnell        F5054      218/230   22:34     1:09:56
2563  John Paulsen           M0109        37/38   22:37     1:10:06
2564  Becky Hoffman          F3034      238/245   22:40     1:10:16
2565  Robyn Maus             F3539      191/203   22:42     1:10:20
2566  Joel Wood              M2024        38/38   22:42     1:10:21
2567  Alison Brooks          F3539      192/203   22:45     1:10:30
2568  Paula Sheese           F3539      193/203   22:45     1:10:31
2569  Heidi Hess             F4549      164/167   22:46     1:10:34
2570  Casey Hess             F2024      122/125   22:46     1:10:34
2571  Allison Bos            F0109        35/39   22:49     1:10:43
2572  Dawn Bos               F3034      239/245   22:49     1:10:44
2573  Stephanie Patrick      F3034      240/245   22:50     1:10:46
2574  Brooklyn Bos           F0109        36/39   22:50     1:10:47
2575  Valora Richardson      F5054      219/230   22:52     1:10:53
2576  Beverly Dean           F6064      105/110   22:53     1:10:54
2577  Brittney Belha         F3539      194/203   22:53     1:10:56
2578  Alex Belha             M0109        38/38   22:53     1:10:57
2579  John Mylott            M6064        34/36   22:54     1:10:59
2580  Denise Wichelmann      F70UP        29/30   22:56     1:11:06
2581  Wyvonna Hill           F6064      106/110   22:57     1:11:07
2582  John Wichelmann        M4044        55/57   22:57     1:11:07
2583  Adam Logas             M3034        79/80   22:59     1:11:13
2584  Amber Sexton-Logas     F2529      199/201   23:01     1:11:20
2585  Michael Logas          M1519        48/48   23:01     1:11:21
2586  Joshua Logas           M2529        57/60   23:01     1:11:21
2587  Cathy Peterson         F70UP        30/30   23:03     1:11:26
2588  Melissa Peterson       F3539      195/203   23:03     1:11:26
2589  Casey Magee            M1014        50/50   23:08     1:11:43
2590  Julie Johnson          F6064      107/110   23:09     1:11:46
2591  Greg Logas             M4549        57/58   23:09     1:11:46
2592  Brenda Logas           F5054      220/230   23:10     1:11:47
2593  Kim Castle             F4549      165/167   23:10     1:11:47
2594  Rebekah Miles          F3034      241/245   23:10     1:11:48
2595  Teena McClelland       F3539      196/203   23:10     1:11:48
2596  Amber Nowak            F3539      197/203   23:11     1:11:50
2597  Brad Nowak             M4044        56/57   23:11     1:11:50
2598  Tanya Erickson         F3539      198/203   23:11     1:11:50
2599  Wanda Wyatt-Hardwick   F6064      108/110   23:13     1:11:56
2600  Glenna Brewer          F6064      109/110   23:15     1:12:03
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
2601  Ruben Carrera          M4044        57/57   23:16     1:12:05
2602  Andrea Hyrkas          F3034      242/245   23:16     1:12:06
2603  Mark Donovan           M5054        47/47   23:18     1:12:14
2604  Nancy Donovan          F6064      110/110   23:19     1:12:16
2605  Brenda Jones           F5054      221/230   23:20     1:12:20
2606  Oksana Sharp           F_1M           1/6   23:22     1:12:25
2607  Jessica Miller         F1519      113/115   23:26     1:12:38
2608  Peggy Miller           F5559      168/174   23:26     1:12:39
2609  Nikki Franks           F2024      123/125   23:26     1:12:39
2610  Jodie Greenfield       F5054      222/230   23:27     1:12:41
2611  Gloria Smith           F6569        57/61   23:30     1:12:50
2612  Sharon Anderson        F6569        58/61   23:32     1:12:57
2613  Leslie Carpenter       F5054      223/230   23:32     1:12:58
2614  Linda Rhea             F6569        59/61   23:33     1:12:58
2615  Keira Farrell          F0109        37/39   23:33     1:12:58
2616  Donovan Farrell        M3539        78/79   23:33     1:12:59
2617  Stephanie Farrell      F3539      199/203   23:33     1:12:59
2618  Molly Langstaff        F6569        60/61   23:33     1:12:59
2619  Becky Schaffner        F5559      169/174   23:33     1:13:00
2620  Karen Shemanski        F5054      224/230   23:34     1:13:01
2621  Marinda Tuttle         F5559      170/174   23:34     1:13:01
2622  Kathleen Sadler        F5054      225/230   23:35     1:13:07
2623  Alan Hallene           M6064        35/36   23:38     1:13:13
2624  Edward Zurcher         M4549        58/58   23:38     1:13:14
2625  Josh Galliart          M2529        58/60   23:39     1:13:19
2626  Amanda Spener          F2529      200/201   23:40     1:13:20
2627  Jan Welton             F3539      200/203   23:40     1:13:22
2628  Abigail Snider         F0109        38/39   23:40     1:13:22
2629  Dawn Shaw              F4549      166/167   23:42     1:13:28
2630  Drew Shaw              F1519      114/115   23:43     1:13:29
2631  Teresa Lira            F5054      226/230   23:44     1:13:32
2632  Nick Myers             M_1M           1/2   23:47     1:13:41
2633  Robert Myers           M3539        79/79   23:47     1:13:41
2634  Afton Nelson           F_1M           2/6   23:47     1:13:42
2635  Victoria Myers         F_1M           3/6   23:47     1:13:42
2636  Elizabeth Myers        F3539      201/203   23:47     1:13:42
2637  Bruce Myers            M_1M           2/2   23:47     1:13:43
2638  Toni Sheehan           F5559      171/174   23:48     1:13:45
2639  Rebecca Barnes         F2529      201/201   23:48     1:13:45
2640  Thomas Barnes          M2529        59/60   23:48     1:13:45
2641  Annette Braet          F5054      227/230   23:49     1:13:49
2642  Annette Braet          F5054      228/230   23:49     1:13:50
2643  Whitney Jost           F3034      243/245   24:10     1:14:54
2644  David Jost             M5559        47/47   24:10     1:14:55
2645  Allison Smith          F1014        81/81   24:12     1:15:01
2646  Mike Murphy            M6064        36/36   24:14     1:15:08
2647  Sharon Bosworth        F6569        61/61   24:14     1:15:08
2648  Betty Murphy           F5559      172/174   24:15     1:15:08
2649  Jennifer Smith         F3539      202/203   24:15     1:15:08
2650  Heather Hunemuller     F3539      203/203   24:16     1:15:13
2651  Shane Murphy           M3034        80/80   24:16     1:15:13
2652  Rosemary Amos          F5559      173/174   24:16     1:15:13
2653  Crystal Hughes         F4549      167/167   24:18     1:15:18
2654  Jennifer Stablein      F4044      178/179   24:22     1:15:30
2655  Elizabeth Hoenshell    F4044      179/179   24:29     1:15:53
2656  Janine Thompson        F5054      229/230   24:35     1:16:11
2657  Kara Snyder            F0109        39/39   24:35     1:16:13
2658  Jennifer Snyder        F3034      244/245   24:36     1:16:13
2659  Montse Nieves          F_1M           4/6   24:58     1:17:24
2660  Karina Nieves          F_1M           5/6   24:59     1:17:27
2661  Brandon Williams       M2529        60/60   25:02     1:17:37
2662  Evelin Nieves          F_1M           6/6   25:20     1:18:30
2663  Charles Herrera        M70UP        11/11   25:39     1:19:31
2664  Tayler Kerr            F2024      124/125   25:41     1:19:36
2665  Chelsee Taylor         F2024      125/125   25:41     1:19:36
2666  Beth Seeman            F5559      174/174   25:45     1:19:48
2667  Julie Bauer            F5054      230/230   25:45     1:19:49
2668  Carmen Bauer           F1519      115/115   25:45     1:19:50
2669  Susan Murphy           F3034      245/245   26:08     1:20:59
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